Place

OA First Name
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Aaron
Brian
Tim
Chris
Nate
Mark
Kyle
Brian
Tim
Brian
Jessica
Brandon
Jonna
Sky
David
Todd
Angela
Bob
Marco
Alex
Vic
Robie
Gina
Hallie
Seth
Michael
Melinda
Ronald
Tim
Craig
Allan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Olswanger
Faulks
Davis
Chandler
Herrington
Duncan
Seick
Flansburg
Brewer
Cole
Chatterton
Smith
Lawrence
Logan
Rand
Carlson
Poston
Davis
Montero
Macdonald
Rosales
Brown
Cartwright
Baxter
Olsen
Bergmann
Eldfrick
Olsen
Cobb
Mefford
Stevenson

Bib
114
47
37
28
61
43
139
50
17
34
30
148
85
89
125
24
123
38
103
92
132
18
27

182
12
45

112
33
98

153

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 1:20:53.934
2 M 1:27:26.740
3 M 1:29:29.332
4 M 1:29:31.290
5 M 1:30:09.080
6 M 1:31:02.092
7 M 1:32:36.911
8 M 1:34:41.358
9 M 1:34:50.118
10 M 1:35:31.000
1 F 1:36:14.058
11 M 1:37:11.813
2 F 1:40:52.063
3 F 1:41:03.739
12 M 1:37:53.632
13 M 1:40:43.573
4 F 1:41:08.218
14 M 1:41:40.358
15 M 1:44:12.930
16 M 1:44:15.570
17 M 1:44:34.410
18 M 1:45:38.706
5 F 1:48:51.988
6 F 1:48:56.052
19 M 1:48:48.224
20 M 1:49:46.384
7 F 1:49:56.794
21 M 1:49:53.276
22 M 1:50:23.370
23 M 1:50:17.742
24 M 1:52:32.351

Gun Time

1:20:53.934
1:27:26.740
1:29:29.332
1:29:31.290
1:30:10.353
1:31:02.092
1:32:36.911
1:34:41.358
1:34:50.118
1:35:31.000
1:36:20.335
1:37:11.813
1:37:19.213
1:37:29.723
1:37:53.632
1:40:50.000
1:41:08.218
1:41:41.635
1:44:15.360
1:44:20.769
1:44:34.410
1:45:38.706
1:48:54.045
1:48:58.957
1:49:03.957
1:49:46.384
1:49:59.777
1:50:08.318
1:50:30.787
1:50:32.787
1:52:48.924
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Place

OA
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

First Name
Ron
Jason
John
Scott
Mary
Lindsay
Katie
Kent
Nick
Lisa
Amy
Russell
Marshall
Kate
Derrick
Sharon
trenton
Paul
jessica
Patricia
Emily
Mandy
Cydney
Cresta
Rachel
Rex
Julie
Lisa
Gary
Robert
Jay

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Barker
Miraya
Foote
Hobbs
Woodruff
Norman
Pew
Ness
Sweet
Wiggins
Smith
Metcalf
Jewell
Draper
Draper
Ledford
buster
Shaber
mcgaha
Robbins
Gallup
Morgan
Shubin
Kelso
Johnson
Stice
Smith
Hillam
Holloway
Lewis
Christonson

Bib

102
52
65

172

108

117

106

155

170

149
99
74
41
40
86
21
141
97
129
54
105
143
80
75
154
150
63
68
88
184

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
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Division

Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
25 M 1:52:47.041
26 M 1:53:24.195
27 M 1:53:50.802
28 M 1:54:25.563
8 F 1:55:13.465
9 F 1:55:19.725
10 F 1:55:58.843
29 M 1:56:19.779
30 M 1:56:42.403
11 F 1:56:55.928
12 F 1:57:04.696
31 M 1:57:37.454
32 M 1:58:05.756
13 F 1:58:55.840
33 M 1:58:55.557
14 F 1:59:26.835
34 M 1:59:34.122
35 M 1:59:48.828
15 F 2:00:10.815
16 F 2:00:15.051
17 F 2:00:20.024
18 F 2:00:06.592
19 F 2:01:05.705
20 F 2:01:37.423
21 F 2:01:37.429
36 M 2:02:04.494
22 F 2:02:11.311
23 F 2:02:07.617
37 M 2:02:03.658
38 M 2:03:08.000
39 M 2:03:48.533

Gun Time
1:52:53.060
1:53:24.195
1:54:18.000
1:54:25.563
1:55:13.465
1:55:19.725
1:55:58.843
1:56:28.000
1:56:45.000
1:56:55.928
1:57:17.337
1:57:42.726
1:58:26.528
1:58:57.000
1:58:57.000
1:59:28.236
1:59:51.386
2:00:14.536
2:00:21.627
2:00:23.700
2:00:29.042
2:00:29.212
2:01:12.747
2:01:51.117
2:01:51.127
2:02:11.000
2:02:11.311
2:02:11.880
2:02:12.704
2:03:08.000
2:03:56.556
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Place

OA
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72

73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93

First Name
Laura
Kimberly
Stacey
Kelli
jeannette
Dawn
David
James
Zoila
Kathy
Katie
Amber
Bethany
andrea
Mary
Marie
Macaile
Dottie
Dave
Pamela
Kelsie
Kirsten
Michael
Myca
Robert
Jake
Carolyn
Cynthia
Stephanie
Camille
Christy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Shoemaker
Hanigan
Ertel
Buckmaster
anderson
Eden
Tiber
Obert
Mason
Bell
McFerrin
Bajema
Calley
gardner
Chandler
Binford
Hutt
Bledsoe
Hoffman
Duncan
Carlson
Richard
Bender
Vickers
Roundy
Phelps
Folke
Metcalf
Shupe
Levi
Waggoner

Bib
142
57
46
19

44
156
109
93

96

181
55
29
13
69
15
66
42
23

185

179

160

133

119
51

100

146
87

163

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
5
3
4
12
13
14
12
5
15
4
16
17
18
19
6
7
8
20
6
21
9
22
13
10
14
3
5
23
1
11

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 40-49

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
24 F 2:03:46.304
25 F 2:04:17.497
26 F 2:04:47.285
27 F 2:04:38.244
28 F 2:04:59.320
29 F 2:05:22.963
40 M 2:05:38.965
41 M 2:05:52.560
30 F 2:06:02.340
31 F 2:06:28.456
32 F 2:07:18.432
33 F 2:08:12.929
34 F 2:08:37.560
35 F 2:10:07.608
36 F 2:10:11.958
37 F 2:10:01.290
38 F 2:10:09.467
39 F 2:10:14.099
42 M 2:10:28.851
40 F 2:10:28.870
41 F 2:11:35.537
42 F 2:11:50.768
43 M 2:11:49.201
43 F 2:12:28.359
44 M 2:12:48.182
45 M 2:14:03.266
44 F 2:15:11.987
45 F 2:15:42.802
46 F 2:15:46.624
47 F 2:15:57.106
48 F 2:15:45.096

Gun Time
2:04:06.586
2:04:34.794
2:04:47.285
2:04:49.636
2:05:09.703
2:05:37.497
2:05:44.189
2:06:02.947
2:06:15.821
2:06:51.905
2:07:21.019
2:08:21.778
2:08:45.533
2:10:11.947
2:10:11.958
2:10:14.212
2:10:16.465
2:10:17.093
2:10:28.851
2:10:28.870
2:11:42.583
2:12:02.489
2:12:16.764
2:12:28.359
2:13:00.284
2:14:20.318
2:15:31.290
2:15:48.455
2:15:58.373
2:16:01.737
2:16:07.930
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Place
OA First Name
94 Stefanie
95 Anna
96 Ranell
97 Elisa
98 Kellie
99 Kathy
100 Jolyn
101 Cory
102 Chance
103 Susan
104 Pamela
105 Marcia
106 Shelby
107 Lynette
108 Rebecca
109 Kimi
110 Heather
111 Susan
112 Cheryl
113 Tyler
114 Mike
115 Melissa
116 Valerie
117 Sabrina
118 Keith
119 Janet
120 Alan
121 Erica
122 Matt
123 Kisa
124 Diane

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Harman
Moreno
Sellars-Goldthorpe
Massoth
Robinson
Johnson
Post
Shupe
Hobbs
Joyce
Harley
Harris
DiFonzo
Schuster
Daniell
Fitch
Hofmann
Wade
Jenkins
Robb
Carpenter
Towers
Berg
Sparks
Raab
Rawlings
Schuster
Benear
Benear
Iseri
Willson

Bib
58
104
140
95
130
76
187
144
64
79
180
59
39
136
36
48
67
161
73
128
25
158
11
151
124
127
137

10
70
171

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
6
12
24
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10

28
29
13

11
10

12
30

10
13

31
15
32

Division
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 19 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60+
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 19 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
49 F 2:16:14.123
50 F 2:16:58.838
51 F 2:17:02.924
52 F 2:17:03.181
53 F 2:17:03.393
54 F 2:17:35.540
55 F 2:17:35.376
56 F 2:17:46.161
46 M 2:17:58.460
57 F 2:18:04.863
58 F 2:18:56.206
59 F 2:19:14.184
60 F 2:19:42.241
61 F 2:19:44.944
62 F 2:20:15.670
63 F 2:20:18.544
64 F 2:20:46.684
65 F 2:22:33.393
66 F 2:23:25.901
47 M 2:23:21.802
48 M 2:24:04.645
67 F 2:24:14.586
68 F 2:24:38.838
69 F 2:24:56.605
49 M 2:24:47.252
70 F 2:25:04.852
50 M 2:25:07.281
71 F 2:25:08.686
51 M 2:25:22.640
72 F 2:25:42.685
73 F 2:25:42.638

Gun Time
2:16:14.123
2:16:58.838
2:17:04.727
2:17:05.025
2:17:05.036
2:17:45.131
2:17:54.139
2:17:58.709
2:18:04.903
2:18:19.414
2:19:08.619
2:19:25.170
2:19:42.241
2:20:00.868
2:20:22.678
2:20:43.178
2:21:03.049
2:22:51.349
2:23:45.019
2:23:52.772
2:24:09.280
2:24:14.586
2:24:38.838
2:24:56.605
2:25:13.104
2:25:15.077
2:25:21.776
2:25:22.616
2:25:22.640
2:25:42.685
2:25:49.102
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Elicia
Whitney
Pamela
Brye
Holly
Misty
Guy
Brenadette
Danny
Daryl
Elsa
Lauren
Caitlin
Kathryn
Jackie
Ylonda
tracy
TeriAnn
Angel
Marlon
Anna
Josiah
Stephanie C.
John
Val
Mindy
Les
Michelle
Jeri

Kim
Anne

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Zahm
Ward
Phillips
Crockett
Knoblauch-Goodman
Carey
Waggoner
Schwab
Smith
Guadalupe
Obert
Phillips
Anderson
Olsen
Obert
Hays
buster
Lukehart
Miraya
Brown
Long
Peters
Baguley
Wyles
Reynolds
Tiber
Younger
Rosales
Schaffeld
Mason
Wickersham

Bib
175
166
122
35
81
177
162
138
147
56
111
121

113
110
60
20
91
101
183
90
115

173
178
157
174
131
135
94

188

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
33
34
10
14
35
36
11
11
12
15
14
12
16
15
17
37
16
17
18
11
38
12
18
5
19
20
7
39
40
21
41

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
74 F 2:26:08.000
75 F 2:27:48.942
76 F 2:28:15.516
77 F 2:29:01.670
78 F 2:29:55.890
79 F 2:29:38.558
52 M 2:30:29.689
80 F 2:31:17.263
53 M 2:31:40.000
81 F 2:31:27.600
82 F 2:31:39.094
83 F 2:32:46.758
84 F 2:32:59.902
85 F 2:33:55.038
86 F 2:34:26.022
87 F 2:35:08.502
88 F 2:35:11.516
89 F 2:35:25.263
90 F 2:37:21.249
54 M 2:37:35.405
91 F 2:38:01.479
55 M 2:40:24.854
92 F 2:41:12.056
56 M 2:41:08.830
93 F 2:46:00.491
94 F 2:47:20.904
57 M 2:48:56.115
95 F 2:49:13.423
96 F 2:50:44.000
97 F 2:50:45.000
98 F 2:55:39.000

Gun Time

2:26:08.000
2:27:48.942
2:28:30.854
2:29:13.058
2:29:55.890
2:29:56.298
2:30:54.000
2:31:17.263
2:31:40.000
2:31:41.951
2:31:49.473
2:33:02.509
2:33:16.024
2:34:10.501
2:34:35.766
2:35:08.502
2:35:33.584
2:35:43.432
2:37:31.223
2:37:43.636
2:38:08.709
2:40:38.805
2:41:22.466
2:41:27.421
2:46:20.465
2:47:26.554
2:49:13.255
2:49:13.423
2:50:44.000
2:50:45.000
2:55:39.000
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

First Name
Samantha
Michelle
Sharla
Laura
Natalie
Cathy
Robert
Michele
Tanya
Emily
Melanie
Amy
Mike
Terri
Denise
Charlene
Bruce
Joyce
Pam

Ray
mary
Donna
Jim
Andrea
Katie
Katie
Susie
Kimberlee
Rhonna
Susan
Brenda

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Shupe
Upton
Phelps
Nichols
Allen
Caldwell
La Mothe
Carreras
Ranger
Jacobsen
Higgins
Johnson
Fitch
Walton
Rudd
Beard
Hunt
Barton
Wells
Wickersham
wickersham
Spence
Franklin
Wahl
Phelps
Black
Jeffries
Bratcher
Krouse
Kuehl
Pettinger

Bib
145
159
120
107

22
84
26
126
71
62
77
49
165
134
176
189
190
167
186
169
152
53
164
118
14
72
16
82
83
116

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters Div
19
20
22
42
4
13
16
23
21
22
24
25
17
14
15
1
13
43
26
6
2
27
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Place

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
99 F 2:57:06.233
100 F 2:57:07.145
101 F 2:58:13.289
102 F 2:59:30.338
103 F 3:00:36.176
104 F 3:05:19.313
58 M 3:07:47.590
105 F 3:07:48.014
106 F 3:24:44.666
107 F 3:24:45.927
108 F 3:25:54.130
109 F 3:25:53.718
59 M 3:26:37.346
110 F 3:26:36.290
111 F 3:53:05.000
112 F 3:52:53.211
60 M 3:53:32.418
113 F 3:54:04.576
114 F 3:56:36.676
61 M 3:58:45.386
115 F 3:58:15.952
116 F 3:58:35.539
DNF M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
2:57:17.943
2:57:19.796
2:58:35.000
2:59:41.000
3:00:58.458
3:05:23.559
3:07:53.425
3:07:53.435
3:24:54.067
3:24:55.508
3:26:18.512
3:26:18.523
3:27:03.021
3:27:03.336
3:53:05.000
3:53:15.670
3:54:04.576
3:54:04.576
3:56:58.365
3:58:45.386
3:58:47.475
3:59:03.612
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Aaron
Brian
Tim
Chris
Nate
Mark
Kyle
Brian
Tim
Brian
Brandon
David
Todd
Bob
Marco
Alex
Vic
Robie
Seth
Michael
Ronald
Tim
Craig
Allan
Ron
Jason
John
Scott
Kent
Nick
Russell
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Olswanger
Faulks
Davis
Chandler
Herrington
Duncan
Seick
Flansburg
Brewer
Cole
Smith
Rand
Carlson
Davis
Montero
Macdonald
Rosales
Brown
Olsen
Bergmann
Olsen
Cobb
Mefford
Stevenson
Barker
Miraya
Foote
Hobbs
Ness
Sweet
Metcalf

Place

Bib Masters
114
47
37
28
61
43
139
50
17
34
148
125
24
38
103
92
132
18
182
12
112
33
98
153

6
102
52
65
106
155
99

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 19 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

Moo ©ONOOAWN

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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1:20:53.934
1:27:26.740
1:29:29.332
1:29:31.290
1:30:09.080
1:31:02.092
1:32:36.911
1:34:41.358
1:34:50.118
1:35:31.000
1:37:11.813
1:37:53.632
1:40:43.573
1:41:40.358
1:44:12.930
1:44:15.570
1:44:34.410
1:45:38.706
1:48:48.224
1:49:46.384
1:49:53.276
1:50:23.370
1:50:17.742
1:52:32.351
1:52:47.041
1:53:24.195
1:53:50.802
1:54:25.563
1:56:19.779
1:56:42.403
1:57:37.454

Gun Time

1:20:53.934
1:27:26.740
1:29:29.332
1:29:31.290
1:30:10.353
1:31:02.092
1:32:36.911
1:34:41.358
1:34:50.118
1:35:31.000
1:37:11.813
1:37:53.632
1:40:50.000
1:41:41.635
1:44:15.360
1:44:20.769
1:44:34.410
1:45:38.706
1:49:03.957
1:49:46.384
1:50:08.318
1:50:30.787
1:50:32.787
1:52:48.924
1:52:53.060
1:53:24.195
1:54:18.000
1:54:25.563
1:56:28.000
1:56:45.000
1:57:42.726
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

44
46
48
49
57
60
61
62
69
70
81
85
87
88
102
113
114
118
120
122
131
133
144
146
148
151
162
168
172
175
DNF

Marshall
Derrick
trenton
Paul
Rex
Gary
Robert
Jay
David
James
Dave
Michael
Robert
Jake
Chance
Tyler
Mike
Keith
Alan
Matt
Guy
Danny
Marlon
Josiah
John
Les
Robert
Mike
Bruce
Ray
Jim

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Jewell
Draper
buster
Shaber
Stice
Holloway
Lewis
Christonson
Tiber
Obert
Hoffman
Bender
Roundy
Phelps
Hobbs
Robb
Carpenter
Raab
Schuster
Benear
Waggoner
Smith
Brown
Peters
Wyles
Younger
La Mothe
Fitch

Hunt
Wickersham
Franklin

Place

Bib Masters
74
40
21
141
154
68
88
184
156
109
66
179
133
119
64
128
25
124
137
10
162
147
183
115
173
174
84
49
189
186
53

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
10

— —_— -_—
OCWRHOOZTON®A®ND

[ N NS . — —
S Powo

—
SLEN)

7
16
17
13
6
DNF

Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 40-49

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

DNF

=TS ESESEZIZEESEEIESEEIEIEEEIEEIEEEEEELSE LS

Chip Time
1:58:05.756
1:58:55.557
1:59:34.122
1:59:48.828
2:02:04.494
2:02:03.658
2:03:08.000
2:03:48.533
2:05:38.965
2:05:52.560
2:10:28.851
2:11:49.201
2:12:48.182
2:14:03.266
2:17:58.460
2:23:21.802
2:24:04.645
2:24:47.252
2:25:07.281
2:25:22.640
2:30:29.689
2:31:40.000
2:37:35.405
2:40:24.854
2:41:08.830
2:48:56.115
3:07:47.590
3:26:37.346
3:53:32.418
3:58:45.386

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:58:26.528
1:58:57.000
1:59:51.386
2:00:14.536
2:02:11.000
2:02:12.704
2:03:08.000
2:03:56.556
2:05:44.189
2:06:02.947
2:10:28.851
2:12:16.764
2:13:00.284
2:14:20.318
2:18:04.903
2:23:52.772
2:24:09.280
2:25:13.104
2:25:21.776
2:25:22.640
2:30:54.000
2:31:40.000
2:37:43.636
2:40:38.805
2:41:27.421
2:49:13.255
3:07:53.425
3:27:03.021
3:54:04.576
3:58:45.386
00:00.000
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Place
OA
11
13
14
17
23
24
27
36
37
38
41
42
45
47
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
63
64
65
66
67
68
71
72

First Name
Jessica
Jonna
Sky
Angela
Gina
Hallie
Melinda
Mary
Lindsay
Katie
Lisa
Amy
Kate
Sharon
jessica
Patricia
Emily
Mandy
Cydney
Cresta
Rachel
Julie
Lisa
Laura
Kimberly
Stacey
Kelli
jeannette
Dawn
Zoila
Kathy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Chatterton
Lawrence
Logan
Poston
Cartwright
Baxter
Eldfrick
Woodruff
Norman
Pew
Wiggins
Smith
Draper
Ledford
mcgaha
Robbins
Gallup
Morgan
Shubin
Kelso
Johnson
Smith
Hillam
Shoemaker
Hanigan
Ertel
Buckmaster
anderson
Eden
Mason
Bell

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
30 - Age 20-29
85 - Age 30-39
89 - Age 30-39
123 1 Age 30-39
27 2 Age 30-39
7 1 Age 20-29
45 3 Age 30-39
172 4  Age 30-39
108 1 Age 50-59
117 2  Age 20-29
170 2  Age 50-59
149 3 Age 20-29
41 5 Age 30-39
86 3 Age 50-59
97 6 Age 30-39
129 7  Age 30-39
54 4  Age 20-29
105 8 Age 30-39
143 1 Age 40-49
80 9 Age 30-39
75 10 Age 30-39
150 2  Age 40-49
63 11 Age 30-39
142 5 Age 20-29
57 3  Age40-49
46 4  Age 40-49
19 12 Age 30-39
4 13  Age 30-39
44 14  Age 30-39
93 15 Age 30-39

8 4  Age 50-59

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:36:14.058
1:40:52.063
1:41:03.739
1:41:08.218
1:48:51.988
1:48:56.052
1:49:56.794
1:55:13.465
1:55:19.725
1:55:58.843
1:56:55.928
1:57:04.696
1:58:55.840
1:59:26.835
2:00:10.815
2:00:15.051
2:00:20.024
2:00:06.592
2:01:05.705
2:01:37.423
2:01:37.429
2:02:11.311
2:02:07.617
2:03:46.304
2:04:17.497
2:04:47.285
2:04:38.244
2:04:59.320
2:05:22.963
2:06:02.340
2:06:28.456

Gun Time
1:36:20.335
1:37:19.213
1:37:29.723
1:41:08.218
1:48:54.045
1:48:58.957
1:49:59.777
1:55:13.465
1:55:19.725
1:55:58.843
1:56:55.928
1:57:17.337
1:58:57.000
1:59:28.236
2:00:21.627
2:00:23.700
2:00:29.042
2:00:29.212
2:01:12.747
2:01:51.117
2:01:51.127
2:02:11.311
2:02:11.880
2:04:06.586
2:04:34.794
2:04:47.285
2:04:49.636
2:05:09.703
2:05:37.497
2:06:15.821
2:06:51.905
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Place
OA
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
86
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
103
104
105
106
107
108

First Name
Katie
Amber
Bethany
andrea
Mary
Marie
Macaile
Dottie
Pamela
Kelsie
Kirsten
Myca
Carolyn
Cynthia
Stephanie
Camille
Christy
Stefanie
Anna
Ranell
Elisa
Kellie
Kathy
Jolyn
Cory
Susan
Pamela
Marcia
Shelby
Lynette
Rebecca

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
McFerrin
Bajema
Calley
gardner
Chandler
Binford
Hutt
Bledsoe
Duncan
Carlson
Richard
Vickers
Folke
Metcalf
Shupe
Levi
Waggoner
Harman
Moreno

Sellars-Goldthorpe

Massoth
Robinson
Johnson
Post
Shupe
Joyce
Harley
Harris
DiFonzo
Schuster
Daniell

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
96
5

181
55
29
13
69
15
42
23
185
160
51
100
146
87
163
58
104
140
95
130
76
187
144
79
180
59
39
136
36

Place

Div Division

16
17
18
19
6
7
8
20
21
9
22
10
5
23
1
11
5
6
12

N o NN N
~NZSocomvmo~wERR

28

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 19 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 F 2:07:18.432
33 F 2:08:12.929
34 F 2:08:37.560
35 F 2:10:07.608
36 F 2:10:11.958
37 F 2:10:01.290
38 F 2:10:09.467
39 F 2:10:14.099
40 F 2:10:28.870
41 F 2:11:35.537
42 F 2:11:50.768
43 F 2:12:28.359
44 F 2:15:11.987
45 F 2:15:42.802
46 F 2:15:46.624
47 F 2:15:57.106
48 F 2:15:45.096
49 F 2:16:14.123
50 F 2:16:58.838
51 F 2:17:02.924
52 F 2:17:03.181
53 F 2:17:03.393
54 F 2:17:35.540
55 F 2:17:35.376
56 F 2:17:46.161
57 F 2:18:04.863
58 F 2:18:56.206
59 F 2:19:14.184
60 F 2:19:42.241
61 F 2:19:44.944
62 F 2:20:15.670

Gun Time
2:07:21.019
2:08:21.778
2:08:45.533
2:10:11.947
2:10:11.958
2:10:14.212
2:10:16.465
2:10:17.093
2:10:28.870
2:11:42.583
2:12:02.489
2:12:28.359
2:15:31.290
2:15:48.455
2:15:58.373
2:16:01.737
2:16:07.930
2:16:14.123
2:16:58.838
2:17:04.727
2:17:05.025
2:17:05.036
2:17:45.131
2:17:54.139
2:17:58.709
2:18:19.414
2:19:08.619
2:19:25.170
2:19:42.241
2:20:00.868
2:20:22.678
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Place
OA
109
110
111
112
115
116
117
119
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
147
149

First Name
Kimi
Heather
Susan
Cheryl
Melissa
Valerie
Sabrina
Janet
Erica
Kisa
Diane
Elicia
Whitney
Pamela
Brye
Holly
Misty
Brenadette
Daryl
Elsa
Lauren
Caitlin
Kathryn
Jackie
Ylonda
tracy
TeriAnn
Angel
Anna
Stephanie C.
Val

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Fitch
Hofmann
Wade
Jenkins
Towers
Berg
Sparks
Rawlings
Benear
Iseri
Willson
Zahm
Ward
Phillips
Crockett
Knoblauch-Goodman
Carey
Schwab
Guadalupe
Obert
Phillips
Anderson
Olsen
Obert
Hays
buster
Lukehart
Miraya
Long
Baguley
Reynolds

Place

Bib Masters Div Division
48 29 Age 30-39
67 13  Age 20-29
161 8 Age 50-59
73 11 Age 40-49
158 12 Age 40-49
11 30 Age 30-39
151 3  Age 19 and Under
127 13 Age 40-49
9 31 Age 30-39
70 32 Age 30-39
171 9 Age 50-59
175 33 Age 30-39
166 34 Age 30-39
122 10 Age 50-59
35 14 Age 20-29
81 35 Age 30-39
177 36 Age 30-39
138 11 Age 50-59
56 15 Age 20-29
111 14  Age 40-49
121 12 Age 50-59
3 16 Age 20-29
113 15 Age 40-49
110 17  Age 20-29
60 37 Age 30-39
20 16 Age 40-49
91 17  Age 40-49
101 18 Age 20-29
90 38 Age 30-39

1 18 Age 40-49
178 19 Age 40-49

10/2/2010

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
63 F 2:20:18.544
64 F 2:20:46.684
65 F 2:22:33.393
66 F 2:23:25.901
67 F 2:24:14.586
68 F 2:24:38.838
69 F 2:24:56.605
70 F 2:25:04.852
71 F 2:25:08.686
72 F 2:25:42.685
73 F 2:25:42.638
74 F 2:26:08.000
75 F 2:27:48.942
76 F 2:28:15.516
77 F 2:29:01.670
78 F 2:29:55.890
79 F 2:29:38.558
80 F 2:31:17.263
81 F 2:31:27.600
82 F 2:31:39.094
83 F 2:32:46.758
84 F 2:32:59.902
85 F 2:33:55.038
86 F 2:34:26.022
87 F 2:35:08.502
88 F 2:35:11.516
89 F 2:35:25.263
90 F 2:37:21.249
91 F 2:38:01.479
92 F 2:41:12.056
93 F 2:46:00.491

Gun Time

2:20:43.178
2:21:03.049
2:22:51.349
2:23:45.019
2:24:14.586
2:24:38.838
2:24:56.605
2:25:15.077
2:25:22.616
2:25:42.685
2:25:49.102
2:26:08.000
2:27:48.942
2:28:30.854
2:29:13.058
2:29:55.890
2:29:56.298
2:31:17.263
2:31:41.951
2:31:49.473
2:33:02.509
2:33:16.024
2:34:10.501
2:34:35.766
2:35:08.502
2:35:33.584
2:35:43.432
2:37:31.223
2:38:08.709
2:41:22.466
2:46:20.465
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Place
OA
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
173
174
176
177

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

First Name
Mindy
Michelle
Jeri

Kim
Anne
Samantha
Michelle
Sharla
Laura
Natalie
Cathy
Michele
Tanya
Emily
Melanie
Amy
Terri
Denise
Charlene
Joyce
Pam
mary
Donna
Andrea
Katie
Katie
Susie
Kimberlee
Rhonna
Susan
Brenda
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Last Name
Tiber
Rosales
Schaffeld
Mason
Wickersham
Shupe
Upton
Phelps
Nichols
Allen
Caldwell
Carreras
Ranger
Jacobsen
Higgins
Johnson
Walton
Rudd
Beard
Barton
Wells
wickersham
Spence
Wahl
Phelps
Black
Jeffries
Bratcher
Krouse
Kuehl
Pettinger

Bib
157
131
135
94
188
145
159
120
107

22
26
126
71
62
77
165
134
176
190
167
169
152
164
118
14
72
16
82
83
116

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters Div
20
39
40
21
41
19
20
22
42
4
13
23
21
22
24
25
14
15
1
43
26
2
27
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Place

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
94 F 2:47:20.904
95 F 2:49:13.423
96 F 2:50:44.000
97 F 2:50:45.000
98 F 2:55:39.000
99 F 2:57:06.233
100 F 2:57:07.145
101 F 2:58:13.289
102 F 2:59:30.338
103 F 3:00:36.176
104 F 3:05:19.313
105 F 3:07:48.014
106 F 3:24:44.666
107 F 3:24:45.927
108 F 3:25:54.130
109 F 3:25:53.718
110 F 3:26:36.290
111 F 3:53:05.000
112 F 3:52:53.211
113 F 3:54:04.576
114 F 3:56:36.676
115 F 3:58:15.952
116 F 3:58:35.539
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
2:47:26.554
2:49:13.423
2:50:44.000
2:50:45.000
2:55:39.000
2:57:17.943
2:57:19.796
2:58:35.000
2:59:41.000
3:00:58.458
3:05:23.559
3:07:53.435
3:24:54.067
3:24:55.508
3:26:18.512
3:26:18.523
3:27:03.336
3:53:05.000
3:53:15.670
3:54:04.576
3:56:58.365
3:58:47.475
3:59:03.612
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 19 and Under 1 F Stephanie Shupe 146 91 46 2:15:46.624 2:15:58.373
Age 19 and Under 2 F Cory Shupe 144 101 56 2:17:46.161 2:17:58.709
Age 19 and Under 3 F Sabrina Sparks 151 117 69 2:24:56.605 2:24:56.605
Age 19 and Under 4 F Natalie Allen 2 160 103  3:00:36.176 3:00:58.458
Age 19 and Under DNS F Katie Phelps 118 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 19 and Under 1 M Todd Carlson 24 16 13 1:40:43.573 1:40:50.000
Age 19 and Under 2 M trenton buster 21 48 34 1:59:34.122 1:59:51.386
Age 19 and Under M Jake Phelps 119 88 45 2:14:03.266 2:14:20.318
Age 20-29 - F Jessica Chatterton 30 11 1 1:36:14.058 1:36:20.335
Age 20-29 1 F Hallie Baxter 7 24 6 1:48:56.052 1:48:58.957
Age 20-29 2 F Katie Pew 117 38 10 1:55:58.843 1:55:58.843
Age 20-29 3 F Amy Smith 149 42 12 1:57:04.696 1:57:17.337
Age 20-29 4 F Emily Gallup 54 52 17 2:00:20.024 2:00:29.042
Age 20-29 5 F Laura Shoemaker 142 63 24 2:03:46.304 2:04:06.586
Age 20-29 6 F Mary Chandler 29 77 36 2:10:11.958 2:10:11.958
Age 20-29 7 F Marie Binford 13 78 37 2:10:01.290 2:10:14.212
Age 20-29 8 F Macaile Hutt 69 79 38 2:10:09.467 2:10:16.465
Age 20-29 9 F Kelsie Carlson 23 83 41 2:11:35.537 2:11:42.583
Age 20-29 10 F Myca Vickers 160 86 43 2:12:28.359 2:12:28.359
Age 20-29 11 F Camille Levi 87 92 47 2:15:57.106 2:16:01.737
Age 20-29 12 F Anna Moreno 104 95 50 2:16:58.838 2:16:58.838
Age 20-29 13 F Heather Hofmann 67 110 64 2:20:46.684 2:21:03.049
Age 20-29 14 F Brye Crockett 35 128 77 2:29:01.670 2:29:13.058
Age 20-29 15 F Daryl Guadalupe 56 134 81 2:31:27.600 2:31:41.951
Age 20-29 16 F Caitlin Anderson 3 137 84 2:32:59.902 2:33:16.024
Age 20-29 17 F Jackie Obert 110 139 86 2:34:26.022 2:34:35.766
Age 20-29 18 F Angel Miraya 101 143 90 2:37:21.249 2:37:31.223
Age 20-29 19 F Samantha Shupe 145 156 99 2:57:06.233 2:57:17.943
Age 20-29 20 F Michelle Upton 159 157 100  2:57:07.145 2:57:19.796
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 10/2/2010 Page 1 of 7



Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 20-29 21 F Tanya Ranger 126 164 106  3:24:44.666 3:24:54.067
Age 20-29 22 F Emily Jacobsen 71 165 107  3:24:45.927 3:24:55.508
Age 20-29 - M Aaron Olswanger 114 1 1 1:20:53.934 1:20:53.934
Age 20-29 1 M Chris Chandler 28 4 4 1:29:31.290 1:29:31.290
Age 20-29 2 M Nate Herrington 61 5 5 1:30:09.080 1:30:10.353
Age 20-29 3 M Kyle Seick 139 7 7 1:32:36.911 1:32:36.911
Age 20-29 4 M Brandon Smith 148 12 11 1:37:11.813 1:37:11.813
Age 20-29 5 M David Rand 125 15 12 1:37:53.632 1:37:53.632
Age 20-29 6 M Marco Montero 103 19 15 1:44:12.930 1:44:15.360
Age 20-29 7 M Nick Sweet 155 40 30 1:56:42.403 1:56:45.000
Age 20-29 8 M Paul Shaber 141 49 35 1:59:48.828 2:00:14.536
Age 20-29 9 M Chance Hobbs 64 102 46 2:17:58.460 2:18:04.903
Age 20-29 10 M Tyler Robb 128 113 47 2:23:21.802 2:23:52.772
Age 20-29 11 M Marlon Brown 183 144 54 2:37:35.405 2:37:43.636
Age 20-29 12 M Josiah Peters 115 146 55 2:40:24.854 2:40:38.805
Age 20-29 13 M Bruce Hunt 189 172 60 3:53:32.418 3:54:04.576
Age 30-39 - F Jonna Lawrence 85 13 2 1:40:52.063 1:37:19.213
Age 30-39 - F Sky Logan 89 14 3 1:41:03.739 1:37:29.723
Age 30-39 1 F Angela Poston 123 17 4 1:41:08.218 1:41:08.218
Age 30-39 2 F Gina Cartwright 27 23 5 1:48:51.988 1:48:54.045
Age 30-39 3 F Melinda Eldfrick 45 27 7 1:49:56.794 1:49:59.777
Age 30-39 4 F Mary Woodruff 172 36 8 1:55:13.465 1:55:13.465
Age 30-39 5 F Kate Draper 41 45 13 1:58:55.840 1:58:57.000
Age 30-39 6 F jessica mcgaha 97 50 15 2:00:10.815 2:00:21.627
Age 30-39 7 F Patricia Robbins 129 51 16 2:00:15.051 2:00:23.700
Age 30-39 8 F Mandy Morgan 105 &3 18 2:00:06.592 2:00:29.212
Age 30-39 9 F Cresta Kelso 80 55 20 2:01:37.423 2:01:51.117
Age 30-39 10 F Rachel Johnson 75 56 21 2:01:37.429 2:01:51.127
Age 30-39 11 F Lisa Hillam 63 59 23 2:02:07.617 2:02:11.880
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Gender First Name
F Kelli
jeannette
Dawn
Zoila
Katie
Amber
Bethany
andrea
Dottie
Pamela
Kirsten
Cynthia
Ranell
Elisa
Kellie
Shelby
Rebecca
Kimi
Valerie
Erica
Kisa
Elicia
Whitney
Holly
Misty
Ylonda
Anna
Michelle
Jeri
Anne
Laura
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Run for the Hills

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Buckmaster
anderson
Eden
Mason
McFerrin
Bajema
Calley
gardner
Bledsoe
Duncan
Richard
Metcalf
Sellars-Goldthorpe
Massoth
Robinson
DiFonzo
Daniell
Fitch

Berg
Benear

Iseri

Zahm

Ward
Knoblauch-Goodman
Carey

Hays

Long
Rosales
Schaffeld
Wickersham
Nichols

10/2/2010

Bib
19

44
93
96

181
55
15
42

185

100

140
95

130
39
36
48
11

70
175
166
81
177
60
90
131
135
188
107

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
66 27 2:04:38.244
67 28 2:04:59.320
68 29 2:05:22.963
71 30 2:06:02.340
73 32 2:07:18.432
74 33 2:08:12.929
75 34 2:08:37.560
76 35 2:10:07.608
80 39 2:10:14.099
82 40 2:10:28.870
84 42 2:11:50.768
90 45 2:15:42.802
96 51 2:17:02.924
97 52 2:17:03.181
98 53 2:17:03.393
106 60 2:19:42.241
108 62 2:20:15.670
109 63 2:20:18.544
116 68 2:24:38.838
121 71 2:25:08.686
123 72 2:25:42.685
125 74 2:26:08.000
126 75 2:27:48.942
129 78 2:29:55.890
130 79 2:29:38.558
140 87 2:35:08.502
145 91 2:38:01.479
152 95 2:49:13.423
153 96 2:50:44.000
155 98 2:55:39.000
159 102  2:59:30.338

Gun Time

2:04:49.636
2:05:09.703
2:05:37.497
2:06:15.821
2:07:21.019
2:08:21.778
2:08:45.533
2:10:11.947
2:10:17.093
2:10:28.870
2:12:02.489
2:15:48.455
2:17:04.727
2:17:05.025
2:17:05.036
2:19:42.241
2:20:22.678
2:20:43.178
2:24:38.838
2:25:22.616
2:25:42.685
2:26:08.000
2:27:48.942
2:29:55.890
2:29:56.298
2:35:08.502
2:38:08.709
2:49:13.423
2:50:44.000
2:55:39.000
2:59:41.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
43

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1o O AR 20N U WN =

Ok WN -

Gender First Name
F Joyce
Andrea
Katie
Rhonna
Brenda

m M M

Tim
Mark
Alex
Vic
Robie
Seth
Michael
Tim
Jason
Russell
Marshall
Derrick
David
Michael
Robert
Matt
Robert
Mike

=TT EEEEEEESEEIEEEELESLEL

Cydney
Julie
Kimberly
Stacey
Christy
Stefanie

B e B B B B |

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Barton
Wahl

Black
Krouse
Pettinger

Davis
Duncan
Macdonald
Rosales
Brown
Olsen
Bergmann
Cobb
Miraya
Metcalf
Jewell
Draper
Tiber
Bender
Roundy
Benear

La Mothe
Fitch

Shubin
Smith
Hanigan
Ertel
Waggoner
Harman

10/2/2010

Bib
190
164
14
82
116

37

43

92
132
18
182
12

33
102
99

74

40
156
179
133
10

84

49

143
150
57
46
163
58

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
173 113 3:54:04.576
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
3 3 1:29:29.332
6 6 1:31:02.092
20 16 1:44:15.570
21 17 1:44:34.410
22 18 1:45:38.706
25 19 1:48:48.224
26 20 1:49:46.384
29 22 1:50:23.370
33 26 1:53:24.195
43 31 1:57:37.454
44 32 1:58:05.756
46 33 1:58:55.557
69 40 2:05:38.965
85 43 2:11:49.201
87 44 2:12:48.182
122 51 2:25:22.640
162 58 3:07:47.590
168 59 3:26:37.346
54 19 2:01:05.705
58 22 2:02:11.311
64 25 2:04:17.497
65 26 2:04:47.285
93 48 2:15:45.096
94 49 2:16:14.123

Gun Time
3:54:04.576
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:29:29.332
1:31:02.092
1:44:20.769
1:44:34.410
1:45:38.706
1:49:03.957
1:49:46.384
1:50:30.787
1:53:24.195
1:57:42.726
1:58:26.528
1:58:57.000
2:05:44.189
2:12:16.764
2:13:00.284
2:25:22.640
3:07:53.425
3:27:03.021

2:01:12.747
2:02:11.311
2:04:34.794
2:04:47.285
2:16:07.930
2:16:14.123
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
1M
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
DNS
DNS
DNF

OOk WN -

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name
F Kathy
Susan
Pamela
Marcia
Cheryl
Melissa
Janet
Elsa
Kathryn
tracy
TeriAnn

Val
Mindy
Kim
Sharla
Michele
Melanie
Amy
Pam
Donna
Susie
Kimberlee
Susan

MMM T T TMTTTTTTTTTT™T T T T T

Brian
Tim
Brian
Ronald
Allan
John

==L

Stephanie C.

Last Name
Johnson
Joyce
Harley
Harris
Jenkins
Towers
Rawlings
Obert
Olsen
buster
Lukehart
Baguley
Reynolds
Tiber
Mason
Phelps
Carreras
Higgins
Johnson
Wells
Spence
Jeffries
Bratcher
Kuehl

Flansburg
Brewer
Cole
Olsen
Stevenson
Foote

10/2/2010

Bib
76
79

180
59
73

158

127

111

113
20
91

178
157
94
120
26
62
77
167
152
72
16
83

50
17
34
112
153
52

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
99 54 2:17:35.540
103 57 2:18:04.863
104 58 2:18:56.206
105 59 2:19:14.184
112 66 2:23:25.901
115 67 2:24:14.586
119 70 2:25:04.852
135 82 2:31:39.094
138 85 2:33:55.038
141 88 2:35:11.516
142 89 2:35:25.263
147 92 2:41:12.056
149 93 2:46:00.491
150 94 2:47:20.904
154 97 2:50:45.000
158 101 2:58:13.289
163 105  3:07:48.014
166 108  3:25:54.130
167 109  3:25:53.718
174 114  3:56:36.676
177 116 3:58:35.539
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNF DNF 00:00.000
8 8 1:34:41.358
9 9 1:34:50.118
10 10 1:35:31.000
28 21 1:49:53.276
31 24 1:52:32.351
34 27 1:53:50.802

Gun Time
2:17:45.131
2:18:19.414
2:19:08.619
2:19:25.170
2:23:45.019
2:24:14.586
2:25:15.077
2:31:49.473
2:34:10.501
2:35:33.584
2:35:43.432
2:41:22.466
2:46:20.465
2:47:26.554
2:50:45.000
2:58:35.000
3:07:53.435
3:26:18.512
3:26:18.523
3:56:58.365
3:59:03.612
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:34:41.358
1:34:50.118
1:35:31.000
1:50:08.318
1:52:48.924
1:54:18.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
1M
12
DNF

T RO AD©ONOOAWN
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Gender First Name
Scott

Gary

Jay

Keith

Guy

Danny

Jim

===

Lindsay
Lisa
Sharon
Kathy
Carolyn
Jolyn
Lynette
Susan
Diane
Pamela
Brenadette
Lauren
Cathy
Terri
Denise

MM T T T T TTTT T T T

Brian
Bob
Craig
Kent
Rex
James
Dave

===

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Hobbs
Holloway
Christonson
Raab
Waggoner
Smith
Franklin

Norman
Wiggins
Ledford
Bell
Folke
Post
Schuster
Wade
Willson
Phillips
Schwab
Phillips
Caldwell
Walton
Rudd

Faulks
Davis
Mefford
Ness
Stice
Obert
Hoffman

10/2/2010

Bib
65
68

184

124

162

147
53

108
170
86

51

187
136
161
171
122
138
121
22

165
134

47
38
98
106
154
109
66

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
35 28 1:54:25.563
60 37 2:02:03.658
62 39 2:03:48.533
118 49 2:24:47.252
131 52 2:30:29.689
133 53 2:31:40.000
DNF DNF 00:00.000
37 9 1:55:19.725
41 11 1:56:55.928
47 14 1:59:26.835
72 31 2:06:28.456
89 44 2:15:11.987
100 55 2:17:35.376
107 61 2:19:44.944
111 65 2:22:33.393
124 73 2:25:42.638
127 76 2:28:15.516
132 80 2:31:17.263
136 83 2:32:46.758
161 104  3:05:19.313
169 110  3:26:36.290
170 111 3:53:05.000
2 2 1:27:26.740
18 14 1:41:40.358
30 23 1:50:17.742
39 29 1:56:19.779
57 36 2:02:04.494
70 41 2:05:52.560
81 42 2:10:28.851

Gun Time
1:54:25.563
2:02:12.704
2:03:56.556
2:25:13.104
2:30:54.000
2:31:40.000

00:00.000

1:55:19.725
1:56:55.928
1:59:28.236
2:06:51.905
2:15:31.290
2:17:54.139
2:20:00.868
2:22:51.349
2:25:49.102
2:28:30.854
2:31:17.263
2:33:02.509
3:05:23.559
3:27:03.336
3:53:05.000

1:27:26.740
1:41:41.635
1:50:32.787
1:56:28.000
2:02:11.000
2:06:02.947
2:10:28.851
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Division
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
7

1
2

OOk WN -

Gender First Name

M

m M

==L

Les

Charlene
mary

Ron
Robert
Mike
Alan
John
Ray

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Younger

Beard
wickersham

Barker
Lewis
Carpenter
Schuster
Wyles
Wickersham

10/2/2010

Place

Place

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

174

176
169

6
88
25
137
173
186

151

171
176

32
61
114
120
148
175

Place

57 2:48:56.115
112 3:52:53.211
115 3:58:15.952
25 1:52:47.041
38 2:03:08.000
48 2:24:04.645
50 2:25:07.281
56 2:41:08.830
61 3:58:45.386

Gun Time
2:49:13.255

3:563:15.670
3:568:47.475

1:52:53.060
2:03:08.000
2:24:09.280
2:25:21.776
2:41:27.421
3:58:45.386
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Place
OA
147
160
137

67
74
32
173
24
171
72
85
121
122
116
26
78
DNS
80
DNS

144
22
66
141
48
161
75
130
83
16
114

First Name
Stephanie C.
Natalie
Caitlin
jeannette
Amber
Ron
Joyce
Hallie
Charlene
Kathy
Michael
Erica
Matt
Valerie
Michael
Marie
Katie
Dottie
Kimberlee
Tim
Marlon
Robie
Kelli
tracy
trenton
Cathy
Bethany
Misty
Kelsie
Todd
Mike

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Baguley
Allen
Anderson
anderson
Bajema
Barker
Barton
Baxter
Beard

Bell
Bender
Benear
Benear
Berg
Bergmann
Binford
Black
Bledsoe
Bratcher
Brewer
Brown
Brown
Buckmaster
buster
buster
Caldwell
Calley
Carey
Carlson
Carlson
Carpenter

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
1

N OO ok WwWN

176

179

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
183
18
19
20
21
22
181
177
23
24
25

Place
Div
18
4
16
13
17
1
43
1
1
4
13
31
15
30
6
7
DNS
20
DNS
2
11
4
12
16
2
13
18
36
9
1
3

Division
Age 40-49

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 19 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 19 and Under

Age 60+

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
92 F 2:41:12.056
103 F 3:00:36.176
84 F 2:32:59.902
28 F 2:04:59.320
33 F 2:08:12.929
25 M 1:52:47.041
113 F 3:54:04.576
6 F 1:48:56.052
112 F 3:52:53.211
31 F 2:06:28.456
43 M 2:11:49.201
71 F 2:25:08.686
51 M 2:25:22.640
68 F 2:24:38.838
20 M 1:49:46.384
37 F 2:10:01.290
DNS F 00:00.000
39 F 2:10:14.099
DNS F 00:00.000
9 M 1:34:50.118
54 M 2:37:35.405
18 M 1:45:38.706
27 F 2:04:38.244
88 F 2:35:11.516
34 M 1:59:34.122
104 F 3:05:19.313
34 F 2:08:37.560
79 F 2:29:38.558
41 F 2:11:35.537
13 M 1:40:43.573
48 M 2:24:04.645

Gun Time
2:41:22.466
3:00:58.458
2:33:16.024
2:05:09.703
2:08:21.778
1:52:53.060
3:54:04.576
1:48:58.957
3:53:15.670
2:06:51.905
2:12:16.764
2:25:22.616
2:25:22.640
2:24:38.838
1:49:46.384
2:10:14.212
00:00.000
2:10:17.093
00:00.000
1:34:50.118
2:37:43.636
1:45:38.706
2:04:49.636
2:35:33.584
1:59:51.386
3:05:23.559
2:08:45.533
2:29:56.298
2:11:42.583
1:40:50.000
2:24:09.280
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Place
OA
163
23

77
11
62
29
10
128
108
18

106
46
45

82
68
27
65

109
168

89
34
DNF
52
76
134
64

First Name
Michele
Gina
Chris
Mary
Jessica
Jay

Tim
Brian
Brye
Rebecca
Bob
Tim
Shelby
Derrick
Kate
Mark
Pamela
Dawn
Melinda
Stacey
Brian
Kimi
Mike
Brian
Carolyn
John
Jim
Emily
andrea
Daryl
Kimberly

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Carreras
Cartwright
Chandler
Chandler
Chatterton
Christonson
Cobb

Cole
Crockett
Daniell
Davis
Davis
DiFonzo
Draper
Draper
Duncan
Duncan
Eden
Eldfrick
Ertel
Faulks
Fitch

Fitch
Flansburg
Folke
Foote
Franklin
Gallup
gardner
Guadalupe
Hanigan

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters
26
27
28
29
30
184
33
34
35
36
38
37
39
40
41
43
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Place
Div Division
23 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
6 Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
14  Age 20-29
28 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
27 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
21 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
- Age 50-59
29 Age 30-39
17  Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
19 Age 30-39
15 Age 20-29
3 Age 40-49
10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
105 F 3:07:48.014
5 F 1:48:51.988
4 M 1:29:31.290
36 F 2:10:11.958
1 F 1:36:14.058
39 M 2:03:48.533
22 M 1:50:23.370
10 M 1:35:31.000
77 F 2:29:01.670
62 F 2:20:15.670
14 M 1:41:40.358
3 M 1:29:29.332
60 F 2:19:42.241
33 M 1:58:55.557
13 F 1:58:55.840
6 M 1:31:02.092
40 F 2:10:28.870
29 F 2:05:22.963
7 F 1:49:56.794
26 F 2:04:47.285
2 M 1:27:26.740
63 F 2:20:18.544
59 M 3:26:37.346
8 M 1:34:41.358
44 F 2:15:11.987
27 M 1:53:50.802
DNF M 00:00.000
17 F 2:00:20.024
35 F 2:10:07.608
81 F 2:31:27.600
25 F 2:04:17.497

Gun Time
3:07:53.435
1:48:54.045
1:29:31.290
2:10:11.958
1:36:20.335
2:03:56.556
1:50:30.787
1:35:31.000
2:29:13.058
2:20:22.678
1:41:41.635
1:29:29.332
2:19:42.241
1:58:57.000
1:58:57.000
1:31:02.092
2:10:28.870
2:05:37.497
1:49:59.777
2:04:47.285
1:27:26.740
2:20:43.178
3:27:03.021
1:34:41.358
2:15:31.290
1:54:18.000
00:00.000
2:00:29.042
2:10:11.947
2:31:41.951
2:04:34.794
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Place
OA
104

94
105
140

166
59
102
35
81
110
60
172
79
123
165
DNS
112
44
167
99
56
103
55
129
DNS
DNF
162
13
47
92

First Name
Pamela
Stefanie
Marcia
Ylonda
Nate
Melanie
Lisa
Chance
Scott
Dave
Heather
Gary
Bruce
Macaile
Kisa
Emily
Susie
Cheryl
Marshall
Amy
Kathy
Rachel
Susan
Cresta
Holly
Rhonna
Susan
Robert
Jonna
Sharon
Camille

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Harley
Harman
Harris
Hays
Herrington
Higgins
Hillam
Hobbs
Hobbs
Hoffman
Hofmann
Holloway
Hunt

Hutt

Iseri
Jacobsen
Jeffries
Jenkins
Jewell
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Joyce
Kelso
Knoblauch-Goodman
Krouse
Kuehl

La Mothe
Lawrence
Ledford
Levi

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

180 9 Age40-49
58 6 Age 40-49
59 10 Age 40-49
60 37 Age 30-39
61 2  Age 20-29
62 24 Age 40-49
63 11 Age 30-39
64 9  Age 20-29
65 7  Age 40-49
66 6 Age 50-59
67 13  Age 20-29
68 8 Age 40-49
189 13 Age 20-29
69 8 Age 20-29
70 32 Age 30-39
71 22  Age 20-29
72 DNS Age 40-49
73 11 Age 40-49
74 10 Age 30-39
77 25 Age 40-49
76 7  Age 40-49
75 10 Age 30-39
79 8 Age 40-49
80 9  Age 30-39
81 35 Age 30-39
82 DNS Age 30-39
83 DNF Age 40-49
84 16 Age 30-39
85 - Age 30-39
86 3  Age 50-59
87 11 Age 20-29

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
58 F 2:18:56.206
49 F 2:16:14.123
59 F 2:19:14.184
87 F 2:35:08.502
5 M 1:30:09.080
108 F 3:25:54.130
23 F 2:02:07.617
46 M 2:17:58.460
28 M 1:54:25.563
42 M 2:10:28.851
64 F 2:20:46.684
37 M 2:02:03.658
60 M 3:53:32.418
38 F 2:10:09.467
72 F 2:25:42.685
107 F 3:24:45.927
DNS F 00:00.000
66 F 2:23:25.901
32 M 1:58:05.756
109 F 3:25:53.718
54 F 2:17:35.540
21 F 2:01:37.429
57 F 2:18:04.863
20 F 2:01:37.423
78 F 2:29:55.890
DNS F 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
58 M 3:07:47.590
2 F 1:40:52.063
14 F 1:59:26.835
47 F 2:15:57.106

Gun Time
2:19:08.619
2:16:14.123
2:19:25.170
2:35:08.502
1:30:10.353
3:26:18.512
2:02:11.880
2:18:04.903
1:54:25.563
2:10:28.851
2:21:03.049
2:02:12.704
3:54:04.576
2:10:16.465
2:25:42.685
3:24:55.508

00:00.000
2:23:45.019
1:58:26.528
3:26:18.523
2:17:45.131
2:01:51.127
2:18:19.414
2:01:51.117
2:29:55.890

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:07:53.425
1:37:19.213
1:59:28.236
2:16:01.737
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Place
OA
61
14
145
142
20
154
71
97
73
50
30
90
43
143
33
19
95
53
39
159
37
135
139
70
138
28
25

146
DNS
38

First Name
Robert
Sky
Anna
TeriAnn
Alex
Kim
Zoila
Elisa
Katie
jessica
Craig
Cynthia
Russell
Angel
Jason
Marco
Anna
Mandy
Kent
Laura
Lindsay
Elsa
Jackie
James
Kathryn
Ronald
Seth
Aaron
Josiah
Brenda
Katie
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Last Name
Lewis
Logan
Long
Lukehart
Macdonald
Mason
Mason
Massoth
McFerrin
mcgaha
Mefford
Metcalf
Metcalf
Miraya
Miraya
Montero
Moreno
Morgan
Ness
Nichols
Norman
Obert
Obert
Obert
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen
Olswanger
Peters
Pettinger
Pew

Place

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

88
89
90
91
92
94
93
95
96
97
98
100
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
111
110
109
113
112
182
114
115
116
117

2
38
17

2
21
15
25
16

6

2
23

9
18

8

6
12

8

3
42

1
14
17

5
15

4

5
12

DNS

2

Division

Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
38 M 2:03:08.000
3 F 1:41:03.739
91 F 2:38:01.479
89 F 2:35:25.263
16 M 1:44:15.570
97 F 2:50:45.000
30 F 2:06:02.340
52 F 2:17:03.181
32 F 2:07:18.432
15 F 2:00:10.815
23 M 1:50:17.742
45 F 2:15:42.802
31 M 1:57:37.454
90 F 2:37:21.249
26 M 1:53:24.195
15 M 1:44:12.930
50 F 2:16:58.838
18 F 2:00:06.592
29 M 1:56:19.779
102 F 2:59:30.338
9 F 1:55:19.725
82 F 2:31:39.094
86 F 2:34:26.022
41 M 2:05:52.560
85 F 2:33:55.038
21 M 1:49:53.276
19 M 1:48:48.224
1 M 1:20:53.934
55 M 2:40:24.854
DNS F 00:00.000
10 F 1:55:58.843

Gun Time
2:03:08.000
1:37:29.723
2:38:08.709
2:35:43.432
1:44:20.769
2:50:45.000
2:06:15.821
2:17:05.025
2:07:21.019
2:00:21.627
1:50:32.787
2:15:48.455
1:57:42.726
2:37:31.223
1:53:24.195
1:44:15.360
2:16:58.838
2:00:29.212
1:56:28.000
2:59:41.000
1:55:19.725
2:31:49.473
2:34:35.766
2:06:02.947
2:34:10.501
1:50:08.318
1:49:03.957
1:20:53.934
2:40:38.805
00:00.000
1:55:58.843
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Place
OA
88
DNS
158
136
127
100
17
118
15
164
119
149
84
113
51
98
152
21
87
170
153
120
107
132

96
49
63
54
101
156

First Name
Jake
Katie
Sharla
Lauren
Pamela
Jolyn
Angela
Keith
David
Tanya
Janet
Val
Kirsten
Tyler
Patricia
Kellie
Michelle
Vic
Robert
Denise
Jeri
Alan
Lynette
Brenadette
Kyle
Ranell
Paul
Laura
Cydney
Cory
Samantha
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Last Name
Phelps
Phelps
Phelps
Phillips
Phillips
Post
Poston
Raab
Rand
Ranger
Rawlings
Reynolds
Richard
Robb
Robbins
Robinson
Rosales
Rosales
Roundy
Rudd
Schaffeld
Schuster
Schuster
Schwab
Seick
Sellars-Goldthorpe
Shaber
Shoemaker
Shubin
Shupe
Shupe

Bib
119
118
120
121
122
187
123
124
125
126
127
178
185
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
3
DNS
22
12
10
6
1
10
5
21
13
19
22
10
7
26
39
3
14
15
40
4
7
11
3
24
8
5
1
2
19

Division

Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
45 M 2:14:03.266
DNS F 00:00.000
101 F 2:58:13.289
83 F 2:32:46.758
76 F 2:28:15.516
55 F 2:17:35.376
4 F 1:41:08.218
49 M 2:24:47.252
12 M 1:37:53.632
106 F 3:24:44.666
70 F 2:25:04.852
93 F 2:46:00.491
42 F 2:11:50.768
47 M 2:23:21.802
16 F 2:00:15.051
53 F 2:17:03.393
95 F 2:49:13.423
17 M 1:44:34.410
44 M 2:12:48.182
111 F 3:53:05.000
96 F 2:50:44.000
50 M 2:25:07.281
61 F 2:19:44.944
80 F 2:31:17.263
7 M 1:32:36.911
51 F 2:17:02.924
35 M 1:59:48.828
24 F 2:03:46.304
19 F 2:01:05.705
56 F 2:17:46.161
99 F 2:57:06.233

Gun Time
2:14:20.318

00:00.000
2:58:35.000
2:33:02.509
2:28:30.854
2:17:54.139
1:41:08.218
2:25:13.104
1:37:53.632
3:24:54.067
2:25:15.077
2:46:20.465
2:12:02.489
2:23:52.772
2:00:23.700
2:17:05.036
2:49:13.423
1:44:34.410
2:13:00.284
3:53:05.000
2:50:44.000
2:25:21.776
2:20:00.868
2:31:17.263
1:32:36.911
2:17:04.727
2:00:14.536
2:04:06.586
2:01:12.747
2:17:58.709
2:57:17.943
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Place
OA
91
42
12
133
58
117
177
31
57
40
69
150
115
157
86
111
93
131
DNS
169
126
174
155
176
175
41
124
36
148
151
125

First Name
Stephanie
Amy
Brandon
Danny
Julie
Sabrina
Donna
Allan
Rex
Nick
David
Mindy
Melissa
Michelle
Myca
Susan
Christy
Guy
Andrea
Terri
Whitney
Pam
Anne
mary
Ray
Lisa
Diane
Mary
John
Les
Elicia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Shupe
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sparks
Spence
Stevenson
Stice
Sweet
Tiber

Tiber
Towers
Upton
Vickers
Wade
Waggoner
Waggoner
Wahl
Walton
Ward

Wells
Wickersham
wickersham
Wickersham
Wiggins
Willson
Woodruff
Wyles
Younger
Zahm

Bib
146
149
148
147
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
162
164
165
166
167
188
169
186
170
171
172
173
174
175

Run for the Hills
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
1
3
4
12
2
3
27
5
4
7
12
20
12
20
10
8
5
11
DNS
14
34

26

41
2
6
2
9
4
5
7

33

Division

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 19 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
46 F 2:15:46.624
12 F 1:57:04.696
11 M 1:37:11.813
53 M 2:31:40.000
22 F 2:02:11.311
69 F 2:24:56.605
116 F 3:58:35.539
24 M 1:52:32.351
36 M 2:02:04.494
30 M 1:56:42.403
40 M 2:05:38.965
94 F 2:47:20.904
67 F 2:24:14.586
100 F 2:57:07.145
43 F 2:12:28.359
65 F 2:22:33.393
48 F 2:15:45.096
52 M 2:30:29.689
DNS F 00:00.000
110 F 3:26:36.290
75 F 2:27:48.942
114 F 3:56:36.676
98 F 2:55:39.000
115 F 3:58:15.952
61 M 3:58:45.386
11 F 1:56:55.928
73 F 2:25:42.638
8 F 1:55:13.465
56 M 2:41:08.830
57 M 2:48:56.115
74 F 2:26:08.000

Gun Time
2:15:58.373
1:57:17.337
1:37:11.813
2:31:40.000
2:02:11.311
2:24:56.605
3:59:03.612
1:52:48.924
2:02:11.000
1:56:45.000
2:05:44.189
2:47:26.554
2:24:14.586
2:57:19.796
2:12:28.359
2:22:51.349
2:16:07.930
2:30:54.000
00:00.000
3:27:03.336
2:27:48.942
3:56:58.365
2:55:39.000
3:58:47.475
3:58:45.386
1:56:55.928
2:25:49.102
1:55:13.465
2:41:27.421
2:49:13.255
2:26:08.000
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Run for the Hills
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Dean Coon 385 - Age 30-39 1 M 20:30.629  20:32.373
2 Brad Varland 360 - Age 50-59 2 M 21:43.000 21:43.000
3 Ethan Davis 273 - Age 19 and Under 3 M 22:46.176  22:53.707
4  Travis Page 320 1 Age 30-39 4 M 23:14.926  23:22.621
5 Chris Mio 383 2 Age 30-39 5 M 23:27.720  23:31.009
6 Cindy Stice 349 - Age 30-39 1 F 23:54.029 23:54.029
7  Krista Byrd 263 - Age 20-29 2 F 24:14.052 24:17.048
8 Trena Franek 281 - Age 30-39 3 F 24:16.286  24:19.000
9 Richard Davis 274 1 Age 40-49 6 M 25:13.325  25:20.729
10 Logan Lloyd 303 1 Age 19 and Under 7 M 25:43.085 25:45.546
11 James Vogt 362 2 Age 40-49 8 M 25:46.468 25:50.012
12 Maren Jenks 297 1 Age 20-29 4 F 25:59.114  26:02.140
13 McKenna  Wilson 372 1 Age 19 and Under 5 F 26:04.055 26:07.595
14 Sarah Stice 387 1 Age 30-39 6 F 26:58.512  27:01.193
15  holly Raab 333 2 Age 30-39 7 F 27:12.021  27:19.801
16 Lori Foote 280 1 Age 40-49 8 F 27:13.161  27:20.266
17 Dawn Huff 296 3 Age 30-39 9 F 27:50.707  27:56.621
18 Deron Beck 256 3 Age 40-49 9 M 27:54.280 28:03.040
19 Lisa Davis 270 4  Age 30-39 10 F 28:14.443  28:17.673
20 Misty Page 319 5 Age 30-39 11 F 28:23.691  28:31.419
21 Becca Crosby 269 6 Age 30-39 12 F 28:30.956  28:38.012
22 Debbie Grodi 286 2 Age 40-49 13 F 28:41.307 28:48.408
23  marni hansill 290 7  Age 30-39 14 F 28:50.953 28:53.678
24  Abigail Barlow 389 2 Age 19 and Under 15 F 28:57.183  28:57.183
25 Jennifer Thornfeldt 355 2 Age 20-29 16 F 28:56.254 29:01.334
26 Suzie Rankin 335 1 Age 50-59 17 F 28:51.249  29:03.068
27 Jennifer Coon 265 8 Age 30-39 18 F 29:08.361  29:13.543
28 Tammy Mahler 305 3 Age 40-49 19 F 29:22.792  29:26.574
29 Susan Beck 255 4  Age 40-49 20 F 29:20.901  29:28.341
30 Shelli Spengler 378 5 Age 40-49 21 F 29:27.338  29:31.482
31 Heather Lawrence 300 9 Age 30-39 22 F 29:49.594  29:52.333
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 10/2/2010 Page 1 of 5



Place

OA First Name Last Name

32  Julie

33 Kevin
34 BUD

35 Pattie
36 Joella
37 brandi
38 Megan
39 Kylee
40 Anne

41  Kari

42  Joyce
43 Burdette
44  Betsy
45 Rebecca
46  Michelle
47 Roger
48 jordan
49 Mary

50 Angie
51 Staci

52  Joni

53 Julie

54 Sara

55 Jessica
56 Julie

57 Jennifer
58 Kim

59 Lisa

60 Bobbie
61 Elicia
62 Christi

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Pate

Kelso
REIFSNYDER
Peterson
Tolman
McLellan
Soares
Radford
Bolin
Massoth
Towell
Pratt
Ogden
Haro

Tate
Blaylock
mecier
Barlow
Barlow
Heathman
Ball
Blaylock
Hammerquist
Cox
Burkhardt
Braden
Bruce
Simonsgaard
Thornfeldt
Madariage
Pett

Place
Bib Masters
323
298
336
329
356
309
348
334
259
308
357
332
318
291
351
258
310
390
388
293
252
257
287
268
262
260
261
346
354
304
330

Run for the Hills

Full Results - All

5K

Place
Div Division

_— e e e T T U U WP N N SN
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Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

Age 19 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

23
10
11
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
12
32
33
34
13
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

B e e e e e e e e e e e e e = e M < e M e e 1 e e 1 W 1 Bl o

29:52.369
30:03.667
30:15.615
30:32.430
30:17.844
31:13.761
31:17.456
31:36.018
31:34.842
32:07.729
32:26.806
32:30.851
33:22.182
33:19.656
33:35.535
33:43.472
33:33.124
34:06.885
34:08.807
34:02.210
34:13.287
34:25.046
34:19.114
34:31.122
34:42.897
34:48.393
35:12.280
35:54.243
35:50.845
36:19.270
36:56.025

Gun Time
29:52.369
30:08.567
30:19.504
30:32.430
30:39.605
31:22.106
31:36.615
31:48.089
31:54.864
32:23.421
32:41.267
32:42.050
33:30.706
33:31.050
33:35.535
33:43.472
33:54.677
34:06.885
34:08.807
34:17.401
34:19.247
34:34.682
34:38.089
34:38.140
34:51.194
35:06.386
35:16.027
35:54.243
35:58.148
36:34.998
36:56.025

Page 2 of 5



Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Teresa
64 Kate

65 Kyla

66 Kiristin
67 Melissa
68 Olivia
69 Tera

70 Shana
71 Angie
72 Ashley
73 Tim

74  Jennifer
75 Noa

76 Christina
77 Marcee
78 Danielle
79  Kiristy
80 Jamie
81 Erin

82 Chris
83 Rylie

84 Annalise
85 Chance
86 Stephanie
87 Tiffany
88 Karan
89 \Valarie
90 Lori

91 Misty
92 Sharon
93 Kitty

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Jones
Westfall
Sullivan
Wilson
Hoffman
Pena
Griffin
Gopp
Escobedo
Clason
Clason
Riyera
Towner
Hobbs
Rynearson
Harris

Mio
Pagoaga
Jordan
Barrett
Davis
Hanigan
Lee
Villanueva
Davis
Morse
West
Sutherland
Lewis
Mefford
Schuster

Place

Bib Masters
386
366
350
371
295
328
285
283
279
375
376
384
358
294
338
292
312
321
78
254
271
289
301
361
276
314
365
392
168
311
342

Run for the Hills

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

13
14
15
15
16
17
16
17
4
18
3
18
14
15
19
20
19
21
22
1
4
5
6
23

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
14
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
15
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

MMM T T T T T T T T M TTTT T T M T MMM MMM

37:10.528
37:10.088
37:20.195
37:17.739
37:12.528
37:39.013
37:38.495
37:47.879
37:57.117
37:45.640
37:44.915
38:35.784
39:16.030
39:26.946
39:38.149
40:10.780
40:15.380
40:30.298
40:26.780
40:19.128
40:45.382
40:45.418
40:45.221
40:44.644
40:46.116
40:55.133
40:54.923
41:27.857
41:53.447
41:56.100
41:57.077

Gun Time
37:19.987
37:20.155
37:20.195
37:26.048
37:31.973
37:52.525
37:52.783
37:53.541
38:02.462
38:05.645
38:06.645
38:42.823
39:26.041
39:39.876
39:49.100
40:27.519
40:27.677
40:30.298
40:35.680
40:36.884
40:48.030
40:48.061
40:48.223
40:59.111
40:59.921
41:05.126
41:05.137
41:37.344
41:53.447
42:09.550
42:09.713
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Maria
scott
Candy
Steve
Kari
Tamara
Jane
Tiffany
Carly
Laurel
Beverly
Alyssa
Madison
Ashleigh
Krystal
Anne
Ruby
Melissa
Bev
Amanda
Anita
Lisa
Shelley
Prudi
Jim
Anna
Chelsea
Faith
Tamie
Barbara
Debbie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Wagenmann
white
Schappert
Cox
Palmer
Davis
Padgett
Wembhoff
Doggett
Handel
Attebery
Salinas
Thompson
Lewis
Goodman
Westfall
Wrenfrow
Newton
Smith
Barrett
Peutz
Rhinehart
Westfall
Sherman
Skeesuck
Bishop
Kee
Salinas
Thompson
Ertel
Masingill

Place
Bib Masters
363
369
341
379
322
275
391
364
277
288
251
340
353
302
282
367
373
317
347
253
331
337
368
345
380
374
377
339
352
278
307

Run for the Hills

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

21
3
22
2
23
16
17
25
24

10

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 60+

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 60+

Age 50-59

Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 60+

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 50-59

0

Age 50-59

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

79
16
80
17
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
18
101
102
103
104
105
106

b e T e e = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e T e e 3 e =l =l 1 |

41:57.702
42:14.144
43:21.643
44:17.400
44:34.648
44:47.352
45:14.523
45:39.563
45:30.401
46:15.879
46:15.682
47:12.220
47:11.730
47:27.952
47:28.922
47:27.849
48:01.177
47:54.838
48:12.826
49:41.409
49:56.097
51:13.925
51:15.299
52:03.173
51:45.169
53:28.093
53:28.451
56:22.657
56:22.926
56:26.303
57:42.566

Gun Time
42:10.009
42:39.291
43:21.643
44:21.162
44:34.648
44:55.432
45:29.809
45:39.563
45:42.899
46:20.724
46:20.756
47:36.267
47:36.533
47:43.533
47:44.739
47:50.615
48:01.177
48:11.738
48:29.561
50:00.664
50:12.210
51:36.086
51:38.079
52:03.173
52:03.412
53:49.432
53:49.581
56:47.269
56:48.102
56:52.357
57:59.257
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Jeanna
Pam
Ralph
Dan
Mandi
Linda
Angelina
Claudia
Anna
Karen
Dwight
Bettsy
Lisi
Benny
Pamela
Michael
Trina
Weston
Dan
Starla
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Malstrom
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Narasimha
Shaber
Wilcox
Shaw
Mowry
Mowry
Unger
Campbell
Coronado
Coronado
Kido
Sherman
Davis
Greig
Monterrosse

Place
Bib Masters
306
325
324
326
327
382
381
370
343
316
315
359
264
266
267
299
344
272
284
313

Run for the Hills

Full Results - All

Place
Div
14
5
4
4
31
15
32
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 20-29

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
107 F 57:43.345
108 F 57:50.156
19 M 58:12.199
20 M 57:51.298
109 F 58:13.405
110 F 1:03:54.246
111 F 1:03:28.256
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
57:59.435
58:11.949
58:12.199
58:12.449
58:13.405

1:03:54.246

1:03:55.436
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

dDoo©UO A WN

33
34
43
47
73
82
95
97
118
127
128
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Dean
Brad
Ethan
Travis
Chris
Richard
Logan
James
Deron
Kevin
BUD
Burdette
Roger
Tim
Chris
scott
Steve
Jim
Ralph
Dan
Dwight
Benny
Michael
Weston
Dan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Coon
Varland
Davis
Page

Mio

Davis
Lloyd
Vogt
Beck
Kelso
REIFSNYDER
Pratt
Blaylock
Clason
Barrett
white

Cox
Skeesuck
Pearson
Pearson
Mowry
Coronado
Kido
Davis
Greig

Place
Bib Masters
385
360
273
320
383
274
303
362
256
298
336
332
258
376
254
369
379
380
324
326
315
266
299
272
284

Run for the Hills

5K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
- Age 30-39 1 M 20:30.629
- Age 50-59 2 M 21:43.000
- Age 19 and Under 3 M 22:46.176
1 Age 30-39 4 M 23:14.926
2 Age 30-39 5 M 23:27.720
1 Age 40-49 6 M 25:13.325
1 Age 19 and Under 7 M 25:43.085
2 Age 40-49 8 M 25:46.468
3  Age40-49 9 M 27:54.280
4  Age 40-49 10 M 30:03.667
1 Age 60+ 11 M 30:15.615
1  Age 50-59 12 M 32:30.851
2 Age 50-59 13 M 33:43.472
3 Age 50-59 14 M 37:44.915
1  Age 20-29 15 M 40:19.128
3 Age 30-39 16 M 42:14.144
2 Age 60+ 17 M 44:17.400
3 Age 60+ 18 M 51:45.169
4  Age 60+ 19 M 58:12.199
4  Age 30-39 20 M 57:51.298
DNS Age 60+ DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Age 19 and Under  DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000
10/2/2010

Gun Time
20:32.373
21:43.000
22:53.707
23:22.621
23:31.009
25:20.729
25:45.546
25:50.012
28:03.040
30:08.567
30:19.504
32:42.050
33:43.472
38:06.645
40:36.884
42:39.291
44:21.162
52:03.412
58:12.199
58:12.449
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

First Name Last Name

Cindy
Krista
Trena
Maren
McKenna
Sarah
holly
Lori
Dawn
Lisa
Misty
Becca
Debbie
marni
Abigail
Jennifer
Suzie
Jennifer
Tammy
Susan
Shelli
Heather
Julie
Pattie
Joella
brandi
Megan
Kylee
Anne
Kari
Joyce

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Stice
Byrd
Franek
Jenks
Wilson
Stice
Raab
Foote
Huff
Davis
Page
Crosby
Grodi
hansill
Barlow
Thornfeldt
Rankin
Coon
Mahler
Beck
Spengler
Lawrence
Pate
Peterson
Tolman
McLellan
Soares
Radford
Bolin
Massoth
Towell

Place
Bib Masters
349
263
281
297
372
387
333
280
296
270
319
269
286
290
389
355
335
265
305
255
378
300
323
329
356
309
348
334
259
308
357

Run for the Hills

Full Results - Female

5K

Place
Div Division

S NOUOROWNSOARWOANNNNOOAEWIN 2

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60+

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

P Ao©®ONO O A WN =

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F
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23:54.029
24:14.052
24:16.286
25:59.114
26:04.055
26:58.512
27:12.021
27:13.161
27:50.707
28:14.443
28:23.691
28:30.956
28:41.307
28:50.953
28:57.183
28:56.254
28:51.249
29:08.361
29:22.792
29:20.901
29:27.338
29:49.594
29:52.369
30:32.430
30:17.844
31:13.761
31:17.456
31:36.018
31:34.842
32:07.729
32:26.806

Gun Time
23:54.029
24:17.048
24:19.000
26:02.140
26:07.595
27:01.193
27:19.801
27:20.266
27:56.621
28:17.673
28:31.419
28:38.012
28:48.408
28:53.678
28:57.183
29:01.334
29:03.068
29:13.543
29:26.574
29:28.341
29:31.482
29:52.333
29:52.369
30:32.430
30:39.605
31:22.106
31:36.615
31:48.089
31:54.864
32:23.421
32:41.267
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Place
OA
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76

First Name Last Name
Betsy Ogden
Rebecca Haro
Michelle Tate

jordan mecier
Mary Barlow
Angie Barlow
Staci Heathman
Joni Ball

Julie Blaylock
Sara Hammerquist
Jessica Cox

Julie Burkhardt
Jennifer Braden
Kim Bruce

Lisa Simonsgaard
Bobbie Thornfeldt
Elicia Madariage
Christi Pett
Teresa Jones
Kate Westfall
Kyla Sullivan
Kristin Wilson
Melissa Hoffman
Olivia Pena

Tera Griffin
Shana Gopp
Angie Escobedo
Ashley Clason
Jennifer Riyera
Noa Towner

Christina Hobbs

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
318
291
351
310
390
388
293
252
257
287
268
262
260
261
346
354
304
330
386
366
350
371
295
328
285
283
279
375
384
358
294

Run for the Hills

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 19 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F
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33:22.182
33:19.656
33:35.535
33:33.124
34:06.885
34:08.807
34:02.210
34:13.287
34:25.046
34:19.114
34:31.122
34:42.897
34:48.393
35:12.280
35:54.243
35:50.845
36:19.270
36:56.025
37:10.528
37:10.088
37:20.195
37:17.739
37:12.528
37:39.013
37:38.495
37:47.879
37:57.117
37:45.640
38:35.784
39:16.030
39:26.946

Gun Time
33:30.706
33:31.050
33:35.535
33:54.677
34:06.885
34:08.807
34:17.401
34:19.247
34:34.682
34:38.089
34:38.140
34:51.194
35:06.386
35:16.027
35:54.243
35:58.148
36:34.998
36:56.025
37:19.987
37:20.155
37:20.195
37:26.048
37:31.973
37:52.525
37:52.783
37:53.541
38:02.462
38:05.645
38:42.823
39:26.041
39:39.876
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Place
OA
77
78
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

First Name Last Name

Marcee
Danielle
Kristy
Jamie
Erin
Rylie
Annalise
Chance
Stephanie
Tiffany
Karan
Valarie
Lori
Misty
Sharon
Kitty
Maria
Candy
Kari
Tamara
Jane
Tiffany
Carly
Laurel
Beverly
Alyssa
Madison
Ashleigh
Krystal
Anne
Ruby

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Rynearson
Harris

Mio
Pagoaga
Jordan
Davis
Hanigan
Lee
Villanueva
Davis
Morse
West
Sutherland
Lewis
Mefford
Schuster
Wagenmann
Schappert
Palmer
Davis
Padgett
Wembhoff
Doggett
Handel
Attebery
Salinas
Thompson
Lewis
Goodman
Westfall
Wrenfrow

Place

Bib Masters
338
292
312
321
78
271
289
301
361
276
314
365
392
168
311
342
363
341
322
275
391
364
277
288
251
340
353
302
282
367
373

Run for the Hills

Full Results - Female

5K

Place
Div Division

19
20
19
21
22
4
5
6
23
24
5
6
7
20
8
9
21
22
23
16
17
25
24
2
10
7
8
26
27
28
29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 50-59

Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

F
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39:38.149
40:10.780
40:15.380
40:30.298
40:26.780
40:45.382
40:45.418
40:45.221
40:44.644
40:46.116
40:55.133
40:54.923
41:27.857
41:53.447
41:56.100
41:57.077
41:57.702
43:21.643
44:34.648
44:47.352
45:14.523
45:39.563
45:30.401
46:15.879
46:15.682
47:12.220
47:11.730
47:27.952
47:28.922
47:27.849
48:01.177

Gun Time
39:49.100
40:27.519
40:27.677
40:30.298
40:35.680
40:48.030
40:48.061
40:48.223
40:59.111
40:59.921
41:05.126
41:05.137
41:37.344
41:53.447
42:09.550
42:09.713
42:10.009
43:21.643
44:34.648
44:55.432
45:29.809
45:39.563
45:42.899
46:20.724
46:20.756
47:36.267
47:36.533
47:43.533
47:44.739
47:50.615
48:01.177
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Place
OA
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
129
130
131

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Melissa
Bev
Amanda
Anita
Lisa
Shelley
Prudi
Anna
Chelsea
Faith
Tamie
Barbara
Debbie
Jeanna
Pam
Mandi
Linda
Angelina
Claudia
Anna
Karen
Bettsy
Lisi
Pamela
Trina
Starla

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Newton
Smith
Barrett
Peutz
Rhinehart
Westfall
Sherman
Bishop
Kee
Salinas
Thompson
Ertel
Masingill
Malstrom
Pearson
Pearson
Narasimha
Shaber
Wilcox
Shaw
Mowry
Unger
Campbell
Coronado
Sherman
Monterrosse

Place
Bib Masters
317
347
253
331
337
368
345
374
377
339
352
278
307
306
325
327
382
381
370
343
316
359
264
267
344
313

Run for the Hills

Full Results - Female

5K

Place

Div
25
18
30

3
19
11
4
9
10

26

12
0
13
14
5

31
15
32

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60+
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
0

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60+
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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47:54.838
48:12.826
49:41.409
49:56.097
51:13.925
51:15.299
52:03.173
53:28.093
53:28.451
56:22.657
56:22.926
56:26.303
57:42.566
57:43.345
57:50.156
58:13.405
1:03:54.246
1:03:28.256
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
48:11.738
48:29.561
50:00.664
50:12.210
51:36.086
51:38.079
52:03.173
53:49.432
53:49.581
56:47.269
56:48.102
56:52.357
57:59.257
57:59.435
58:11.949
58:13.405

1:03:54.246

1:03:55.436
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run for the Hills
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 19 and Under 1 F McKenna  Wilson 372 13 5 26:04.055 26:07.595
Age 19 and Under 2 F Abigail Barlow 389 24 15 28:57.183  28:57.183
Age 19 and Under 3 F Mary Barlow 390 49 36 34:06.885 34:06.885
Age 19 and Under 4 F Rylie Davis 271 83 68 40:45.382  40:48.030
Age 19 and Under 5 F Annalise Hanigan 289 84 69 40:45.418 40:48.061
Age 19 and Under 6 F Chance Lee 301 85 70 40:45.221  40:48.223
Age 19 and Under 7 F Alyssa Salinas 340 105 88 47:12.220 47:36.267
Age 19 and Under 8 F Madison Thompson 353 106 89 47:11.730 47:36.533
Age 19 and Under 9 F Anna Bishop 374 119 101 53:28.093  53:49.432
Age 19 and Under 10 F Chelsea Kee 377 120 102 53:28.451 53:49.581
Age 19 and Under - M Ethan Davis 273 3 3 22:46.176  22:53.707
Age 19 and Under 1 M Logan Lloyd 303 10 7 25:43.085 25:45.546
Age 19 and Under DNS M Weston Davis 272 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 20-29 - F Krista Byrd 263 7 2 24:14.052 24:17.048
Age 20-29 1 F Maren Jenks 297 12 4 25:59.114  26:02.140
Age 20-29 2 F Jennifer Thornfeldt 355 25 16 28:56.254 29:01.334
Age 20-29 3 F Joella Tolman 356 36 25 30:17.844  30:39.605
Age 20-29 4 F Megan Soares 348 38 27 31:17.456  31:36.615
Age 20-29 5 F Kylee Radford 334 39 28 31:36.018  31:48.089
Age 20-29 6 F Anne Bolin 259 40 29 31:34.842  31:54.864
Age 20-29 7 F Kari Massoth 308 41 30 32:07.729  32:23.421
Age 20-29 8 F Rebecca Haro 291 45 33 33:19.656  33:31.050
Age 20-29 9 F jordan mecier 310 48 35 33:33.124  33:54.677
Age 20-29 10 F Staci Heathman 293 51 38 34:02.210  34:17.401
Age 20-29 11 F Sara Hammerquist 287 54 41 34:19.114  34:38.089
Age 20-29 12 F Jennifer Braden 260 57 44 34:48.393  35:06.386
Age 20-29 13 F Teresa Jones 386 63 50 37:10.528  37:19.987
Age 20-29 14 F Kate Westfall 366 64 51 37:10.088  37:20.155
Age 20-29 15 F Kyla Sullivan 350 65 52 37:20.195 37:20.195
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
DNS
DNS

1
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Run for the Hills

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
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Melissa
Olivia
Ashley
Marcee
Danielle
Jamie
Erin
Stephanie
Tiffany
Tiffany
Ashleigh
Krystal
Anne
Ruby
Amanda
Mandi
Angelina
Anna
Starla

Chris

Cindy
Trena
Sarah
holly
Dawn
Lisa
Misty
Becca
marni

Bib
Hoffman 295
Pena 328
Clason 375
Rynearson 338
Harris 292
Pagoaga 321
Jordan 78
Villanueva 361
Davis 276
Wembhoff 364
Lewis 302
Goodman 282
Westfall 367
Wrenfrow 373
Barrett 253
Pearson 327
Shaber 381
Shaw 343
Monterrosse 313
Barrett 254
Stice 349
Franek 281
Stice 387
Raab 333
Huff 296
Davis 270
Page 319
Crosby 269
hansill 290

10/2/2010

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
67 54 37:12.528
68 55 37:39.013
72 59 37:45.640
77 63 39:38.149
78 64 40:10.780
80 66 40:30.298
81 67 40:26.780
86 71 40:44.644
87 72 40:46.116
101 84 45:39.563
107 90 47:27.952
108 91 47:28.922
109 92 47:27.849
110 93 48:01.177
113 96 49:41.409
129 109 58:13.405
131 111 1:03:28.256
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
82 15 40:19.128
6 1 23:54.029
8 3 24:16.286
14 6 26:58.512
15 7 27:12.021
17 9 27:50.707
19 10 28:14.443
20 11 28:23.691
21 12 28:30.956
23 14 28:50.953

Gun Time
37:31.973
37:52.525
38:05.645
39:49.100
40:27.519
40:30.298
40:35.680
40:59.111
40:59.921
45:39.563
47:43.533
47:44.739
47:50.615
48:01.177
50:00.664
58:13.405

1:03:55.436
00:00.000
00:00.000

40:36.884

23:54.029
24:19.000
27:01.193
27:19.801
27:56.621
28:17.673
28:31.419
28:38.012
28:53.678
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
8
9
10
1M
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
DNS
DNS
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Run for the Hills

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
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Jennifer
Heather
Julie
Jessica
Kim
Elicia
Christi
Kristin
Tera
Shana
Jennifer
Kristy
Misty
Maria
Candy
Kari
Carly
Melissa
Faith
Bettsy
Trina

Dean
Travis
Chris
scott
Dan

Lori
Debbie
Tammy

Bib
Coon 265
Lawrence 300
Pate 323
Cox 268
Bruce 261
Madariage 304
Pett 330
Wilson 371
Griffin 285
Gopp 283
Riyera 384
Mio 312
Lewis 168
Wagenmann 363
Schappert 341
Palmer 322
Doggett 277
Newton 317
Salinas 339
Unger 359
Sherman 344
Coon 385
Page 320
Mio 383
white 369
Pearson 326
Foote 280
Grodi 286
Mahler 305

10/2/2010

29:08.361
29:49.594
29:52.369
34:31.122
35:12.280
36:19.270
36:56.025
37:17.739
37:38.495
37:47.879
38:35.784
40:15.380
41:53.447
41:57.702
43:21.643
44:34.648
45:30.401
47:54.838
56:22.657
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:30.629
23:14.926
23:27.720
42:14.144
57:51.298

27:13.161
28:41.307

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
27 18
31 22
32 23
55 42
58 45
61 48
62 49
66 53
69 56
70 57
74 60
79 65
91 76
94 79
96 80
98 81
102 85
111 94
121 103
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 1
4 4
5 5
95 16
128 20
16 8
22 13
28 19

29:22.792

Gun Time

29:13.543
29:52.333
29:52.369
34:38.140
35:16.027
36:34.998
36:56.025
37:26.048
37:52.783
37:53.541
38:42.823
40:27.677
41:53.447
42:10.009
43:21.643
44:34.648
45:42.899
48:11.738
56:47.269
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:32.373
23:22.621
23:31.009
42:39.291
58:12.449

27:20.266
28:48.408
29:26.574
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

Run for the Hills

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

MMM T MM TTTTTT T

==L

i e By By |

Susan
Shelli
brandi
Betsy
Michelle
Angie
Joni
Julie
Julie
Lisa
Noa
Christina
Tamara
Jane
Bev
Lisa

Lisi
Pamela

Richard
James
Deron
Kevin
Benny
Michael

Suzie
Pattie
Bobbie
Angie
Karan

Bib
Beck 255
Spengler 378
McLellan 309
Ogden 318
Tate 351
Barlow 388
Ball 252
Blaylock 257
Burkhardt 262
Simonsgaard 346
Towner 358
Hobbs 294
Davis 275
Padgett 391
Smith 347
Rhinehart 337
Campbell 264
Coronado 267
Davis 274
Vogt 362
Beck 256
Kelso 298
Coronado 266
Kido 299
Rankin 335
Peterson 329
Thornfeldt 354
Escobedo 279
Morse 314

10/2/2010

29:20.901
29:27.338
31:13.761
33:22.182
33:35.535
34:08.807
34:13.287
34:25.046
34:42.897
35:54.243
39:16.030
39:26.946
44:47.352
45:14.523
48:12.826
51:13.925
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:13.325
25:46.468
27:54.280
30:03.667
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:51.249
30:32.430
35:50.845
37:57.117

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
29 20
30 21
37 26
44 32
46 34
50 37
52 39
53 40
56 43
59 46
75 61
76 62
99 82
100 83
112 95
115 98
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
9 6
11 8
18 9
33 10
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
26 17
35 24
60 47
71 58
88 73

40:55.133

Gun Time
29:28.341
29:31.482
31:22.106
33:30.706
33:35.535
34:08.807
34:19.247
34:34.682
34:51.194
35:54.243
39:26.041
39:39.876
44:55.432
45:29.809
48:29.561
51:36.086
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:20.729
25:50.012
28:03.040
30:08.567
00:00.000
00:00.000

29:03.068
30:32.430
35:58.148
38:02.462
41:05.126
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
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Place
Div
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
DNS

Z b wWwN - Z WN =

ZhwN

Run for the Hills

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

=L

Valarie
Lori
Sharon
Kitty
Beverly
Shelley
Tamie
Debbie
Jeanna
Linda
Claudia

Brad
Burdette
Roger
Tim

Dan

Joyce
Laurel
Anita
Prudi
Pam
Karen

BUD
Steve
Jim
Ralph
Dwight

Bib
West 365
Sutherland 392
Mefford 311
Schuster 342
Attebery 251
Westfall 368
Thompson 352
Masingill 307
Malstrom 306
Narasimha 382
Wilcox 370
Varland 360
Pratt 332
Blaylock 258
Clason 376
Greig 284
Towell 357
Handel 288
Peutz 331
Sherman 345
Pearson 325
Mowry 316
REIFSNYDER 336
Cox 379
Skeesuck 380
Pearson 324
Mowry 315

10/2/2010

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
89 74 40:54.923
90 75 41:27.857
92 77 41:56.100
93 78 41:57.077
104 87 46:15.682
116 99 51:15.299
122 104 56:22.926
124 106 57:42.566
125 107 57:43.345
130 110  1:03:54.246
DNS DNS 00:00.000
2 2 21:43.000
43 12 32:30.851
47 13 33:43.472
73 14 37:44.915
DNS DNS 00:00.000
42 31 32:26.806
103 86 46:15.879
114 97 49:56.097
117 100 52:03.173
126 108 57:50.156
DNS DNS 00:00.000
34 11 30:15.615
97 17 44:17.400
118 18 51:45.169
127 19 58:12.199
DNS DNS 00:00.000

Gun Time
41:05.137
41:37.344
42:09.550
42:09.713
46:20.756
51:38.079
56:48.102
57:59.257
57:59.435

1:03:54.246
00:00.000

21:43.000
32:42.050
33:43.472
38:06.645
00:00.000

32:41.267
46:20.724
50:12.210
52:03.173
58:11.949
00:00.000

30:19.504
44:21.162
52:03.412
58:12.199
00:00.000
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Place
OA
104

52
24
50
49
113
82
18
29
119
53
47
40
57
58
56

DNS
72
73

27
DNS
DNS

55

97

21

19

83

First Name Last Name

Beverly
Joni
Abigail
Angie
Mary
Amanda
Chris
Deron
Susan
Anna
Julie
Roger
Anne
Jennifer
Kim
Julie
Krista
Lisi
Ashley
Tim
Dean
Jennifer
Benny
Pamela
Jessica
Steve
Becca
Ethan
Lisa
Richard
Rylie
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Attebery
Ball
Barlow
Barlow
Barlow
Barrett
Barrett
Beck
Beck
Bishop
Blaylock
Blaylock
Bolin
Braden
Bruce
Burkhardt
Byrd
Campbell
Clason
Clason
Coon
Coon
Coronado
Coronado
Cox

Cox
Crosby
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Place
Bib Masters
251
252
389
388
390
253
254
256
255
374
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
375
376
385
265
266
267
268
379
269
273
270
274
271

Run for the Hills

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
10 Age 50-59
10 Age 40-49
2 Age 19 and Under
9 Age 40-49
3  Age 19 and Under
30 Age 20-29
1 Age 20-29
3 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
9 Age 19 and Under
11 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
6 Age 20-29
12 Age 20-29
12 Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
18 Age 20-29
3 Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 60+

Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 19 and Under

10/2/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

87
39
15
37
36
96
15
9
20
101
40
13
29
44
45
43
2
DNS
59
14
1
18
DNS
DNS
42
17
12
3
10

68

i = s =l s =l ¢ Bl = = e e e e e e = e e =l e e M e M 1 |

46:15.682
34:13.287
28:57.183
34:08.807
34:06.885
49:41.409
40:19.128
27:54.280
29:20.901
53:28.093
34:25.046
33:43.472
31:34.842
34:48.393
35:12.280
34:42.897
24:14.052
00:00.000
37:45.640
37:44.915
20:30.629
29:08.361
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:31.122
44:17.400
28:30.956
22:46.176
28:14.443
25:13.325
40:45.382

Gun Time

46:20.756
34:19.247
28:57.183
34:08.807
34:06.885
50:00.664
40:36.884
28:03.040
29:28.341
53:49.432
34:34.682
33:43.472
31:54.864
35:06.386
35:16.027
34:51.194
24:17.048
00:00.000
38:05.645
38:06.645
20:32.373
29:13.543
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:38.140
44:21.162
28:38.012
22:53.707
28:17.673
25:20.729
40:48.030
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Place
OA
99
87
DNS
102
123
71
16

108
70
DNS
69
22
54
103
84
23
45
78
51
76
67
17
12
63
81
120
33
DNS
31
85

First Name Last Name

Tamara
Tiffany
Weston
Carly
Barbara
Angie
Lori
Trena
Krystal
Shana
Dan
Tera
Debbie
Sara
Laurel
Annalise
marni
Rebecca
Danielle
Staci
Christina
Melissa
Dawn
Maren
Teresa
Erin
Chelsea
Kevin
Michael
Heather
Chance
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Davis
Davis
Davis
Doggett
Ertel
Escobedo
Foote
Franek
Goodman
Gopp
Greig
Griffin
Grodi

Hammerquist

Handel
Hanigan
hansill
Haro
Harris
Heathman
Hobbs
Hoffman
Huff
Jenks
Jones
Jordan
Kee
Kelso
Kido
Lawrence
Lee

Place
Bib Masters
275
276
272
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
386
78
377
298
299
300
301

Run for the Hills

List by Name - All

5K

Place

Div
16
24

DNS

24
0
4
1

27

Division
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
0

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

DNS Age 50-59

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 19 and Under

Age 40-49

DNS Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

10/2/2010

Age 19 and Under

Place

82
72
DNS
85
105
58
8
3
91
57
DNS
56
13
41
86
69
14
33
64
38
62
54
9
4
50
67
102
10
DNS
22
70

b 1 A=<= o W e e T e e e e P e e e e e e =< e T e M e e =l s Ml 1 |

Gender Gender Chip Time

44:47.352
40:46.116
00:00.000
45:30.401
56:26.303
37:57.117
27:13.161
24:16.286
47:28.922
37:47.879
00:00.000
37:38.495
28:41.307
34:19.114
46:15.879
40:45.418
28:50.953
33:19.656
40:10.780
34:02.210
39:26.946
37:12.528
27:50.707
25:59.114
37:10.528
40:26.780
53:28.451
30:03.667
00:00.000
29:49.594
40:45.221

Gun Time

44:55.432
40:59.921
00:00.000
45:42.899
56:52.357
38:02.462
27:20.266
24:19.000
47:44.739
37:53.541
00:00.000
37:52.783
28:48.408
34:38.089
46:20.724
40:48.061
28:53.678
33:31.050
40:27.519
34:17.401
39:39.876
37:31.973
27:56.621
26:02.140
37:19.987
40:35.680
53:49.581
30:08.567
00:00.000
29:52.333
40:48.223
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Place
OA
107

91
10
61
28
125
124
41
37
48
92

79
DNS
88
DNS
DNS
130
111
44
100
20

80
98
32
128
129
126
127
68

First Name Last Name

Ashleigh
Misty
Logan
Elicia
Tammy
Jeanna
Debbie
Kari
brandi
jordan
Sharon
Chris
Kristy
Starla
Karan
Dwight
Karen
Linda
Melissa
Betsy
Jane
Misty
Travis
Jamie
Kari
Julie
Dan
Mandi
Pam
Ralph
Olivia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Lewis
Lewis
Lloyd
Madariage
Mahler
Malstrom
Masingill
Massoth
McLellan
mecier
Mefford
Mio

Mio
Monterrosse
Morse
Mowry
Mowry
Narasimha
Newton
Ogden
Padgett
Page
Page
Pagoaga
Palmer
Pate
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pena

Place
Bib Masters
302
168
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
383
312
313
314
315
316
382
317
318
391
319
320
321
322
323
326
327
325
324
328

Run for the Hills

List by Name - All

Place
Div
26
20
1
13
3
14
13
7
6
9
8
2
19
DNS
5
DNS
DNS
15
25

17
21
23
10

31

17

5K

Division
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 20-29

10/2/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
90 F 47:27.952
76 F 41:53.447
7 M 25:43.085
48 F 36:19.270
19 F 29:22.792
107 F 57:43.345
106 F 57:42.566
30 F 32:07.729
26 F 31:13.761
35 F 33:33.124
77 F 41:56.100
5 M 23:27.720
65 F 40:15.380
DNS F 00:00.000
73 F 40:55.133
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
110 F 1:03:54.246
94 F 47:54.838
32 F 33:22.182
83 F 45:14.523
11 F 28:23.691
4 M 23:14.926
66 F 40:30.298
81 F 44:34.648
23 F 29:52.369
20 M 57:51.298
109 F 58:13.405
108 F 57:50.156
19 M 58:12.199
55 F 37:39.013

Gun Time
47:43.533
41:53.447
25:45.546
36:34.998
29:26.574
57:59.435
57:59.257
32:23.421
31:22.106
33:54.677
42:09.550
23:31.009
40:27.677
00:00.000
41:05.126
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:03:54.246
48:11.738
33:30.706
45:29.809
28:31.419
23:22.621
40:30.298
44:34.648
29:52.369
58:12.449
58:13.405
58:11.949
58:12.199
37:52.525
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

35 Pattie
62 Christi
114 Anita
43 Burdette
15  holly
39 Kylee
26 Suzie
34 BUD
115 Lisa
74  Jennifer
77 Marcee
105 Alyssa
121 Faith
96 Candy
93 Kitty
131 Angelina
DNS Anna
117  Prudi
DNS Trina
59 Lisa
118 Jim
112 Bev
38 Megan
30 Shelli
6 Cindy
14 Sarah
65 Kyla
90 Lori
46  Michelle
106 Madison
122 Tamie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Peterson
Pett

Peutz
Pratt

Raab
Radford
Rankin
REIFSNYDER
Rhinehart
Riyera
Rynearson
Salinas
Salinas
Schappert
Schuster
Shaber
Shaw
Sherman
Sherman
Simonsgaard
Skeesuck
Smith
Soares
Spengler
Stice

Stice
Sullivan
Sutherland
Tate
Thompson
Thompson

Place
Bib Masters
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
384
338
340
339
341
342
381
343
345
344
346
380
347
348
378
349
387
350
392
351
353
352

Run for the Hills

List by Name - All

5K

Place

Div
2
14

AN W

18
19

26
22

32

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

DNS Age 20-29

Age 60+

DNS Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 19 and Under

Age 50-59
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
24 F 30:32.430
49 F 36:56.025
97 F 49:56.097
12 M 32:30.851
7 F 27:12.021
28 F 31:36.018
17 F 28:51.249
11 M 30:15.615
98 F 51:13.925
60 F 38:35.784
63 F 39:38.149
88 F 47:12.220
103 F 56:22.657
80 F 43:21.643
78 F 41:57.077
111 F 1:03:28.256
DNS F 00:00.000
100 F 52:03.173
DNS F 00:00.000
46 F 35:54.243
18 M 51:45.169
95 F 48:12.826
27 F 31:17.456
21 F 29:27.338
1 F 23:54.029
6 F 26:58.512
52 F 37:20.195
75 F 41:27.857
34 F 33:35.535
89 F 47:11.730
104 F 56:22.926

Gun Time
30:32.430
36:56.025
50:12.210
32:42.050
27:19.801
31:48.089
29:03.068
30:19.504
51:36.086
38:42.823
39:49.100
47:36.267
56:47.269
43:21.643
42:09.713

1:03:55.436
00:00.000
52:03.173
00:00.000
35:54.243
52:03.412
48:29.561
31:36.615
29:31.482
23:54.029
27:01.193
37:20.195
41:37.344
33:35.535
47:36.533
56:48.102
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Run for the Hills
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
60 Bobbie Thornfeldt 354 3 Age 50-59 47 F 35:50.845 35:58.148
25  Jennifer Thornfeldt 355 2  Age 20-29 16 F 28:56.254  29:01.334
36 Joella Tolman 356 3 Age 20-29 25 F 30:17.844  30:39.605
42  Joyce Towell 357 1 Age 60+ 31 F 32:26.806  32:41.267
75 Noa Towner 358 14  Age 40-49 61 F 39:16.030  39:26.041
DNS Bettsy Unger 359 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
2 Brad Varland 360 - Age 50-59 2 M 21:43.000 21:43.000
86 Stephanie Villanueva 361 23  Age 20-29 71 F 40:44.644  40:59.111
11 James Vogt 362 2  Age 40-49 8 M 25:46.468 25:50.012
94 Maria Wagenmann 363 21 Age 30-39 79 F 41:57.702  42:10.009
101 Tiffany Wemhoff 364 25 Age 20-29 84 F 45:39.563  45:39.563
89 Valarie West 365 6 Age 50-59 74 F 40:54.923 41:05.137
109 Anne Westfall 367 28 Age 20-29 92 F 47:27.849 47:50.615
64 Kate Westfall 366 14  Age 20-29 51 F 37:10.088 37:20.155
116 Shelley Westfall 368 11 Age 50-59 99 F 51:15.299 51:38.079
95 scott white 369 3  Age 30-39 16 M 42:14.144  42:39.291
DNS Claudia Wilcox 370 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
66 Kiristin Wilson 371 15 Age 30-39 53 F 37:17.739  37:26.048
13 McKenna  Wilson 372 1 Age 19 and Under 5 F 26:04.055 26:07.595
110 Ruby Wrenfrow 373 29 Age 20-29 93 F 48:01.177  48:01.177
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Run for the Hills
Wheelchair Half
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Pam Christensen 32 - Al 1 F 1:45:09.428 1:45:12.000
2 Jeff Christensen 31 - Al 1 M 1:45:10.000 1:45:12.000
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Run for the Hills
Wheelchair Half
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
2 Jeff Christensen 31 - All 1 M 1:45:10.000 1:45:12.000
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Run for the Hills
Wheelchair Half
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Pam Christensen 32 - All 1 F 1:45:09.428 1:45:12.000
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Run for the Hills
Wheelchair Half
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First N\ame Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
All - F Pam Christensen 32 1 1 1:45:09.428 1:45:12.000
All - M Jeff Christensen 31 2 1 1:45:10.000 1:45:12.000
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Run for the Hills
Wheelchair Half
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
2  Jeff Christensen 31 - Al 1 M 1:45:10.000 1:45:12.000
1 Pam Christensen 32 - Al 1 F 1:45:09.428 1:45:12.000
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